Check Report

Polk County, TX 1 By Check Number
Date Range: 06/01/2022 - 06/30/2022

Polk County, Texas
Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Bank Code: AP Cty Clirk Corr 012-AP County Clerk Corrigan 012
366 POLK COUNTY OPERATING 06/01/2022 Regular 0.00 82.00 3368
Payable # . Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account' Name Item Description Distribution Amount
INV0015892 Invoice 06/01/2022 CCLK TRANSFER FUNDS 5/31/2022 0.00 82.00
012-207-20740; DUE TO OTHER FUNDS CCLK TRANSFER FUNDS 5/31/20 82.00
366 POLK COUNTY OPERATING 06/09/2022 Regular 0.00 24.00 3369
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
INV0016090 Invoice 06/09/2022 CCLK TRANSFER UFNDS 6/7/2022 0.00 24.00
012-207-207403 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS CCLK TRANSFER UFNDS 6/7/202 24.00
366 : POLK COUNTY OPERATING 06/24/2022 Regular 0.00 26,00 3370
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount '
Account Number Account Name item Description Distribution Amount
INVD016267 Invoice 06/24/2022 CCLK CORRIGAN TRANSFER FUNDS 0.00 26.00
012-207-207403 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS CCLK CORRIGAN TRANSFER FUN 26.00
366 POLK COUNTY OPERATING 06/28/2022 Regular 0.00 57.00 3371
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name item Description Distribution Amount
27 2 {nvoice 06/28/2022 CCLK TRANSFER FUNDS 0.00 57.00
012-207-207403 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS CCLK TRANSFER FUNDS 57.00

Bank Code AP Cty Clrk Corr 012 Summary

Payable Payment
Payment Type Count Count Discount Payment
Regular Checks 4 4 0.00 189.00
Manual Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00
Volded Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00
Bank Drafts 0 0 0.00 0.00
EFT's 0 0 0.00 0.00 -
4 4 0.00 189.00

16/2022 8:27:42 AM Page 1 of 75



Check Report . Date Range: 06/01/2022 - 06/30/2022
Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Bank Code: AP Grants Funds 035-AP Grants Funds 035
16511 APPRISS INC. 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 4,648.07 1122
Payable # .Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distrlbution Amount
EQ-INV112033 Invoite 06/14/2022 0245/102608 0.00 4,648.07
035-7409-6215 SAVNS GRANT 0245/102608 4,648.07
18646 POLK COUNTY RECYCLING & BEAUTIFICATION 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 -1,552,58 1123
18646 POLK COUNTY RECYCLING & BEAUTIFICATION 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 1,552.58 1123
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name item Description Distribution Amount
202205 Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK COUNTY 0.00 1,552.58
035-7409-6212 20-065-018-C064 HURRH  POLK COUNTY 1,552.58
13953 CITIBANK - 06/15/2022 Regular 0.00 1,795.00 1124
Payable 4 Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
MAY 2022, Invoice 06/15/2022 XXXX-5445 0.00 1,795.00
035-7408-6170 TOBACCO ENFORCEMENT QB / BIDDLE CONSULTING 1,795.00
9423 VERIZON WIRELESS 06/17/2022 Regular 0.00 451.82 1125
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
98907769154 Invoice 06/17/2022 442470679-00001 / ELCTION MIFIS 0.00 461.82
035-7409-6218 HAVA ELECTION SECURIT  442470679-00001 / ELCTION nI 461.82
18658 TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESQU 06/28/2022 Regular 0.00 2,304.96 1126
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name item Description Distribution Amount
1D30000522 Involce 06/28/2022 HAVE SUB GRANT 0.00 2,204.96
035-7409-6218 HAVA ELECTION SECURIT  HAVE SUB GRANT 2,304.96
18646 POLK COUNTY RECYCLING & BEAUTIFICATION 06/29/2022 Regular 0.00 1,552.58 1127
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
202208, Invoice 06/29/2022 POLK COUNTY 0.00 1,552.58
035-7409-6212 20-065-018-CO64 HURRH  POLK COUNTY 1,552.58
Bank Code AP Grants Funds 035 Summaty
Payable Payment
Payment Type Count Count Discount Payment
Regular Checks 6 6 0.00 12,315.01
Manual Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00
Voided Checks 0 1 0.00 -1,552.58
Bank Drafts 0 0 0.00 0.00
EFT's 0 0 0.00 0.00
6 7 0.00 10,762.43

71612022 8:27:42 AM
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Check Report Date Range: 06/01/2022 - 06/30/2022

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount PaymentAmount Number
Bank Code: AP JP #3 Oper 012-AP JP #3 Operating 012
366 POLK COUNTY OPERATING 06/15/2022 Regular 0.00 1,452.00 1240
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
NV0016163 Involce 06/15/2022 JP3 6/15/2022 TRANSFER FUNDS 0.00 1,452.00
012-207-207300 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS -J  1P3 6/15/2022 TRANSFER FUND 1,452.00
366 POLK COUNTY OPERATING 06/22/2022 Regular 0.00 34.00 1241
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Dlscount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name item Description Distribution Amount
INVI0016266 Invoice 06/22/2022 JP3 TRANSFER FUNDS 6/22 FOR 6/21 0.00 34.00
012-207-207300 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS-J  JP3 TRANSFER FUNDS 6/22 FOR 34.00
366 POLK COUNTY OPERATING 06/27/2022 Regular 0.00 1,349.70 1242
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name item Description Distribution Amount
6/24/2022 Invoice 06/27/2022 JP3 TRANSFER 6/24/2022 0.00 1,349.70
012-207- 0 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS-J  JP3 TRANSFER 6/24/2022 1,349.70
366 POLK COUNTY OPERATING 06/30/2022 Regular 0.00 345.00 1243
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
6/30/2022 Invoice 06/30/2022 JP3 TRANSFER FUNDS 0.00 345.00
012-207-207300 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS -1 JP3 TRANSFER FUNDS 345.00

Bank Code AP JP #3 Oper 012 Summary

Payable Payment

Payment Type Count Count Discount Payment
Regular Checks 4 4 0.00 3,180.70
Manual Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00
Voided Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00
Bank Drafts 0 0 0.00 0.00
EFT's 0 0 0.00 0.00

4 4 0.00 3,180.70
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Check Report

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type
Bank Code: AP Main 939-AP Bank Code Old (993)
618 LUNA, DR RAYMOND 06/01/2022 Regular
, Payable# Payable Type Post Date Payahle Description
Account Number Account Name Item Description
JUNE 2022 Involce 06/01/2022 POLK COUNTY
010-2512-4052 MEDICAL DR'S/NURSES JAIL MEDICAL
010-3645-4045 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE  INDIGENT MEDICAL
16264 PRICE, BEAL DAVID 06/01/2022 Regular
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description
Account Number Account Name Item Description
JUNE 2022 Invoice 06/01/2022 SEIZED FUNDS
090-7551-4550 CONSTABLE PCT 1 ACCOU  SEIZED FUNDS
8117 PRITCHARD,CANNON H. 06/01/2022 Regular
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Descrlption
Account Number Account Name Item Description
JUNE 2022 Invoice 06/01/2022 PARKING LOT RENT
1 1-4660 LEASE PAYMENTS PARKING LOT RENT
16506 ROSARIO, MARCELO 06/01/2022 Regular
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description
Account Number Account Name Item Description
06/01/2022 Invoice 06/01/2022 SEIZED FUNDS
090-7551-4950 CONSTABLE PCT 1 ACCOU  SEIZED FUNDS
16784 SERENITY HOUSE COUNSELING, PLLC 06/01/2022 Regular
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description
Account Number Account Name Item Description
JUNE 2022 Invoice 06/01/2022 JAIL MEDICAL
010-1691-4028 INMATE MENTAL HEALTH  JAIL MEDICAL
18236 WIEGREFFE, ROGER W. 06/01/2022 Regular
Payable # Payahle Type Post Date Payable Description
Account Number Account Name item Description
JUNE 2022 Invoice 06/01/2022 PARKING LOT
010-1691-4660 LEASE PAYMENTS PARKING LOT
16786 WINSTON, ANN L. 06/01/2022 Regular
Payable # Payahle Type Post Date Payable Description
Account Number Account Name Item Description
JUNE 2022 Involce 06/01/2022 JAIL MEDICAL
010-2512-4052 MEDICAL DR'S/NURSES JAIL MEDICAL
16264 PRICE, BEAU DAVID 06/01/2022 Regular
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description
Account Number Account Name Item Description
JUNE 1, 2022 Invoice 06/01/2022 SEIZED FUNDS
090-7551-4550 CONSTABLE PCT 1 ACCOU  SEIZED FUNDS
11454 CENTERPOINT ENERGY ENTEX 06/03/2022 Regular
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description
Account Number Account Name Item Description
04/25-05/23/202 Involce 06/03/2022 POLK COUNTY
010-1409-4410 GAS/HEAT 2675260-0 Comm Action
010-1409-4410 GAS/HEAT 5093525-5 Adult Prob
010-1409-4410 GAS/HEAT 6513117-9 JUV PROB
123 CITY OF CORRIGAN * 06/03/2022 Regular

Date Range: 06/01/2022 - 06/30/2022

Discount Amount Payment Amount Number

0.00 11,700.00 293677

Discount Amount Payable Amount

Distribution Amount

0.00 11,700.00
6,700.00
5,000.00
0.00 7,426.26 293678

Discount Amount Payable Amount

Distribution Amount
0.00 7,426.26
7,426.26

0.00 700.00 293679

Discount Amount Payable Amount

Distribution Amount
0.00 700.00
700.00

0.00 5,350.59 293680

Discount Amount Payable Amaunt

Distribution Amount
0.00 5,350.59
5,350.59

0.00 4,000.00 293681

Discount Amount Payable Amount

Distribution Amount
0.00 4,000.00
4,000.00

0.00 200.00 293682

Discount Amount Payable Amount

Distribution Ameount
0.00 200.00
200.00

0.00 3,000.00 293683

Discount Amount Payable Amount

Distribution Amount
0.00 3,000.00
3,000.00

0.00 323.81 293784

Discount Amount Payable Amount

Distribution Amount
0.00 323.81
323.81

0.00 144.85 294058

Discount Amount Payable Amount

Distribution Amount

0.00 144.85
40.81
62.49
41.55
0.00 406,70 294059

77672022 B:27:42 AM
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Check Report

Vendor Number
Payable #

04/15-05/15/202

125

Vendor Name
Payahle Type
Account Number
Involce
010-1409-4420
010-1409-4420

010-1409-4420
023-6623-4420

CITY OF LIVINGSTON *

Date Range: 06/01/2022 - 06/30/2022

Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amcunt Payment Amount Number
Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payéble Amount
Account Name [tem Description Distribution Amount
06/03/2022 POLK COUNTY 0.00 406.70
WATER 04-20021-00 SUB CRTHS CORRI 98.68
WATER 05-20046-00 HOSP CORRIGAN 98.68
WATER 04-20153-00 TX DEPT HEALTH 110.66
WATER 02-20047-00 R&B PCT3 98.68
06/03/2022 Regular 0.00 42,935.22 294060

7/6/2022 8:27:42 AM
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Check Report Date Range: 06/01/2022 - 06/30/2022

Vendor. Number Vendor Name PaymentDate Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
05/01-05/31/202 Invoice 06/03/2022 POLK COUNTY 0.00 42,935.22
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-07-05658-01 SR BLD ENERGY 182.07
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-08-20376-01 Jail Demand 1,282.50
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-08-20380-00 Driver Lic 235.56
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-09-12200-01 Tax Office 565.52
D10-1408-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-10-06300-01 Parking Lot 21.41
D10-1408-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-10-08000-03 Judicial Center 12,019.00
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-10-06305-01 Parking Lot 21.04
010-1409-44 ELECTRICITY 1-07-05550-02 Offc Annex 336.00
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-07-05655-02 Offc Annex 36.41
010-1409-44060 ELECTRICITY 1-07-05650-02 Offc Annex 138.16
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-08-19806-00 Maint Demand 71.25
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-08-19805-04 Maint Eng 433,59
£10-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-08-20375-01 Jail 12,534.00
409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20216-02 Adult Prob 1,693.75
4] 409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20220-01 Dunbar Gym 214.20
010- -4400 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20221-00 Dunbar Gym 161.50
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20230-00 Dunbar Gym 66.17
010- -4400 ELECTRICITY 1-04-22800-01 Comm Action 140.08
010-1403-4400 - ELECTRICITY 1-07-05500-02 Offc Annex 2,693.25
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-01-17700-00 Museum 190.26
409-44/ ELECTRICITY 1-04-20211-02 Juv Prob 66.50
10-1409-3400 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20210-04 Juv Prob 451.39
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-10-08116-00 New Elevator 29.97
D018-1403-3400 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20215-04 Adult Annex 84.77
010-1403-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20217-02 Adult Prob 266.00
010-14039-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-10-08105-00 Crths Demand 114.00
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-10-08100-00 Courthouse 745.41
1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-10-08001-01 Judicial Center 817.00
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-07-16280-01 REG HLTH 52.25
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-07-16275-01 REG HLTH 256.21
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-07-05659-01 DR BLD DEMAN 47.50
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-10-08110-00 Flag Pole 10.00
010-1409-4420 WATER 1-09-12900-01 Tax Office 94.00
010-1409-4420 WATER 1-10-08000-03 Judicial Center 218.00
010-1409-3420 WATER 1-10-08100-00 Courthouse 308.50
010-1409-442 WATER 1-07-05658-01 SR BLD ENERGY 95.75
010-1409-4420 WATER 1-07-16275-01 REG HLTH 94.00
010-1409-4420 WATER 1-04-20220-01 Dunbar Gym 71.00
Q 409-442 WATER 1-04-22800-01 Comm Action 94.00
010-1409-4420 WATER 1-08-20375-01 Jail 4,715.50
010-1409-4420 WATER 1-08-19805-04 Maint Eng 94.00
010-1409-4420 WATER 1-08-20371-03 Jail Lawn 33.00
010-1409-4420 WATER 1-01-17700-00 Museum 94,00
010-1409-4420 WATER 1-01-17701-00 Museum 38.00
010-1409-4420 WATER 1-04-20210-04 Juv Prob 71.00
010-1409-4420 WATER 1-04-20215-04 Adult Annex 71.00
010-1409-442 WATER 1-04-20216-02 Adult Prob 187.50
(010-1409-4420 WATER 1-07-05500-02 Offc Annex 603.75
D010-1409-4420 WATER 1-08-20380-00 Driv Lic 71.00
**yoid** 06/03/2022 Regular 0.00 0.00 294061
**yoid** 06/03/2022 Regular 0.00 0.00 294062
**oid** 06/03/2022 Regular 0.00 0,00 294063
15787 CMS IP TECHNOLOGIES 06/03/2022 Regular 0.00 6,640,58 294064
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Check Report

Vendor Number
Payahle #

226
Payable #

06/01-

12708
Payahle #

145967

4432
Payable #

10466192,

10466297

10468746

10469835

202

Date Range: 06/01/2022 - 06/30/2022

fayment Amount Number

949,50 294065

25.75 294066

8,976.97 294067

Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
invoice 06/03/2022 12180/ 6199 0.00 333.50
010-1503-4520 EQUIPMENT MAINTENAN 12180/61991T 132.25
010-2560-353 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUP 12180 / 6199 SHERIFF 201.25
Invoice 06/03/2022 12180 / 6156 VOICEWATCH 0.00 3,458.53
010-1409-420 COMMUNICATION EXP 12180 / 6156 VOICE WATCH 3,056.35
010-1409-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 12180 / 6156 FUSF FEE 402.18
Invoice 06/03/2022 12180/ 6177 0.00 2,702.78
010-1409-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 12180 / 6177 GENERAL 1,956.76
010-1409-420 COMMUNICATION EXP 12180 / 6177 FUSF FEE 456.57
010-2402-400 DPS OPERATING 12180/ 6177 DPS 235.55
010-4501-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 12180 / 6144 DEL TAX 53.90
Invoice 06/03/2022 12180 / 6177 EOCVOVID 0.00 145.77
010-1695-6350 COVID 19 EXPENSE 12180/ 6177 EOC VOVID 145.77
EASTEX TELEPHONE COGP., INC 06/03/2022 Regular 0.00
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/03/2022 Polk County 0.00 949,50
010-1409-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 3190092 JP2 phone 163.08
010-1409-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 3189908 Tax ofc Onalaska 54,22
010-1409-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 3134372 1P2 Phone 42,50
010-1409-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 3135881 Const 2 Phone 50.50
010-1409-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 3154262 Sheriff Onalaska 41.50
010-2456-4250 COMMUNICATIONS EXPE 3190032 P2 internet 84.95
021-6621-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 3186847 R&B1 phone 234.22
021-6621-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 3134708 R&B1 internet 132.45
022-6622-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 3190863 R&B2 phone 146.08
LANGE DISTRIBUTING CO INC 06/03/2022 Regular 0.00
Payable Type ‘Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/03/2022 003721/ EOC 0.00 25.75
-31 OFFICE SUPPLIES 003721/ EOC 25.75
LIVCOM (LIVINGSTON COMMUNICATIONS) 06/03/2022 Regular 0.00
Payable Type Post Date Payahle Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/03/2022 00041037-9 0.00 5,098.56
010-1409-4190 CABLE TV JUDICIALCENT  00041037-9JUD 63.46
010-1409-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 00041037-9 GENERAL 4,509.45
010-2402-4000 DPS OPERATING 00041037-9 DPS 163.94
010-2466-420 COMMUNICATION EXP 00Q41037-9 258TH 81.97
010-2467-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 00041037-9 411TH 81.97
010-4501-420 COMMUNICATION EXP 00041037-9 DEL TAX CABLE 117.19
010-4501-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 00041037-9 DEL TAX FAX/PH 80.58
Invoice 06/03/2022 00046679-5 POLK COUNTY 0.00 3,663.90
010-1409-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 46679-5 GENERAL INTERNET 319.90
010-1409-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 46679-5 ] PROB 150.00
409-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 46679-5 AD PROB 150.00
010-1503-4520 EQUIPMENT MAINTENAN  46679-5 COUNTY INTERNET 2,784.00
010-4501-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 46679-5 DEL TAX INTERNET 130.00
024-6624-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 46679-5 R&B4 INTERNET 130.00
Invoice 06/03/2022 00054085-4 TAX OFC MONITORING 0.00 25.00
4499-31 OFFICE SUPPLIES 00054085-4 TAX OFC MONITORI 25.00
Invoice 06/03/2022 00006983-0 DPS SKITTER TV 0.00 91.22
010-2402-4000 DPS OPERATING 00006983 DPS SKITTER TV 91.22

7/6/2022 8:27:42 AM
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Check Report

Vendor Number
10470641

10473613

474
Payable #

MAY 2022

563
Payable #

05/24/2022

13680
Payable #

04/22-05/23/202

724
Payable #

MAY 2022.

11854

Date Range: 06/01/2022 - 06/30/2022

Vendor Name Payment Date  Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Invoice 06/03/2022 00017742-2 MUSEUM 0.00 58.07
010-1409-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 00017742-2 MUSEUM 58.07
Involce 06/03/2022 00001087-5 JUV PROBATION 0.00 40.22
010-1408-42Q0 COMMUNICATION EXP 00001087-5 JUV PROB 40,22
**Void** 06/03/2022 Regular 0.00 0.00 294068
LOWE'S * 06/03/2022 Regular 0.00 ! 1,098.12 294069
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/03/2022 9900 235704 6 0.00 1,098.12
010-1503-5780 CAPITAL OUTLAY-REPAIR/ 306755 96.05
010-1511-4500 REPAIR/REPLACE BUILDIN 902643 10.04
010-1511-4500 REPAIR/REPLACE BUILDIN 913839 65.99
010-1511-4500 REPAIR/REPLACE BUILDIN 902915 75.99
010-1511-4500 REPAIR/REPLACE BUILDIN 902153 57.84
010-1511-4500 REPAIR/REPLACE BUILDIN 902599 60.67
010-1511-4500 REPAIR/REPLACE BUILDIN 901765 9.49
010-1511-4500 REPAIR/REPLACE BUILDIN 901168 9.49
010-1511-4500 REPAIR/REPLACE BUILDIN 902163 27.46
010-1511-4500 REPAIR/REPLACE BUILDIN 901811 47.32
010-1511-4500 REPAIR/REPLACE BUILDIN 918237 22.26
010-1511-4500 REPAIR/REPLACE BUILDIN 902787 13.84
010-1511-4500 REPAIR/REPLACE BUILDIN 902217 8.82
010-1511-4500 REPAIR/REPLACE BUILDIN 902797 22.76
010-1511-4500 REPAIR/REPLACE BUILDIN 902682 75.99
010-1511-4500 REPAIR/REPLACE BUILDIN 902423 11.39
010-1511-4500 REPAIR/REPLACE BUILDIN 902218 123.42
010- -4 REPAIR/REPLACE BUILDIN 902725 45.30
010-1511-4520 EQUIPMENT MAINTENAN 901912 102.50
021-6621-3370 SHOP MATERIALS/SUPPLI 901947 160.55
021-6621-3370 SHOP MATERIALS/SUPPL 917102 45,53
021-6621- SHOP MATERIALS/SUPPLI 901612 5.42
**\yoid** 06/03/2022 Regular 0.00 0.00 294070
MOSCOW WATER SUPPLY CORP 06/03/2022 Regular 0.00 40.70 294071
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name item Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/03/2022 75 / PEACE OFFICERS 0.00 40.70
010-1409-442, WATER 75 / PEACE OFFICERS 40.70
ONALASKA WATER SUPPLY CORP. 06/03/2022 Regular 0.00 223.34 294072
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/03/2022 POLK COUNTY 0.00 223.34
010-1409-4420 WATER 103-00041161-01 PCT 2 CRTHS 178.27
022-6622-4420 WATER 103-60004022-01 R&B2 45.07
SAM HOUSTON ELECTRIC COOP. INC. 06/03/2022 Regular 0.00 1,158.06 294073
Payable Type Post Date Payable Descriptian Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Involce 06/03/2022 979356 - POLK COUNTY 0.00 1,158.06
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 514620 WEIGH STATION 70.59
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1897776 SHOOTING RNG 234.92
01 09-44 ELECTRICITY 954693 ONAL SUB CRTHSE 560.09
10-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 534735 RANGE BLDG 20.50
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 2804737 RECYCLE CENTER 85.26
022-6622-440! ELECTRICITY 954693 R&B2 186.70

VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC.

06/03/2022

Regular

0.00

2,268.39 294074

7/6/2022 8:27:42 AM
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Check Report

Vendor Number
Payahle #

MAY 2022

10736
Payable #

1642017159

14609
Payable #

2020-0769 / MAY

18572
Payable #

05/01-05/31/202

15879
Payable #

T22-0055

15874

Vendor Name

Payable Type Post Date Payable Description

Account Number Account Name Item Description
Invoice 06/03/2022 POLKCO JP3

010-223-223103 JP3 GHS PAYABLE POLKCO JP3

HARRIS COUNTY CONSTABLE PCT 1 06/03/2022 Regular

Payable Type Post Date Payable Description

Account Number Account Name Item Description
Invoice 06/03/2022 AHMAD HUSSEIN ALl

010-226-226600 DIST.CLK-CUT OF COUNT  AHMAD HUSSEIN AL

HARRIS COUNTY CONSTABLE PCT 4

06/03/2022

Regular

Date Range: 06/01/2022 - 06/30/2022

Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name [tem Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/03/2022 86915-8485 0.00 2,268.39
010-2560-3300 FURNISHED TRANSPORTA  86915-8485 / TRANSPORT 635.43
010-2560-3300 FURNISHED TRANSPORTA  B6915-8485 / SHERIFF 699.50
010-3665-4240 CEA-4H SPECIAL TRAVEL  B6915-8485 / EXTENSION-PUCK 95.31
010-3665-4250 CEA SPECIAL TRAVEL 86915-8485 / EXTENSION-MAR 123.23
010-3698-3300 FURNISHED TRANSPORTA  86915-8485 / FIRE MARSHALL 72.38
090-7551-4990 CONSTABLE PCT 1 ACCOU  86915-8485 / BEAU PRICE 642,54
WAL MART COMMUNITY BRC * 06/03/2022 Regular 0.00 1,703.42
‘Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Invaice 06/03/2022 607368 / POLK COUNTY 0.00 1,703.42
10-1495-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES 00981 49.18
010-1503-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES 05171 24.41
010-1503-5780 CAPITAL OUTLAY-REPAIR/ 05869 63.00
010-1511-34 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES/REP 08627 131.73
10-1511-3450 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES/REP 09186 178.96
010-2402-4100 GAME WARDEN-OPERATI 00424 86.78
010-2475-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES 03600 209.30
010-2475-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES 03731 55.82
010-2475-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES 01647 171.89
010-3650-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES 08127 46.54
010-3650-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES 06114 71.86
010-3650-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES 03138 61.76
010-3650-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES 01614 29.00
021-6621-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES 01528 53.85
021-6621-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES 05083 58.85
021-6621-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES 03415 7.74
024-6624-3000 UNIFORMS 06935 158.86
024-6624-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES 04412 68.79
024-6624-4300 MISCELLANEOUS 08981 64.74
051-7845-3330 FOOD-AGING 08129 35.84
051-7845-3430 PAPER SUPPLIES 08129 45.00
051-7845-3440 KITCHEN SUPPLIES 05076 29.42
**Void** 06/03/2022 Regular 0.00 0.00
CH! ST LUKE'S MEMORIAL 06/03/2022 Regular 0.00 100.00
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/03/2022 MARK EDWARD ROBERTS, JUNIOR 0.00 100.00
010-228-228403 VICTIM RESTITUTION MARK EDWARD ROBERTS, JUNI 100.00
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL, LIMITED 06/03/2022 Regular 0.00 1,640.11

Discount Amount Payable Amount
Distribution Amount

0.00 1,640.11
1,640.11

0.00
Discount Amount Payable Amount
Distribution Amount

0.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

0.00 75.00

Number

294075

284076
294077

294078

294079

294080

7/6/2022 8:27:42 AM
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Check Report

Vendor Number
Payahle #

122-0047
7359
Payable #

T20-050

T22-0047

T122-0054

T22-0055

839
Payahle #

T22-0054

10926
Payable #

2021-0184

)

7169
Payable #

612666 - JU

15645
Payable #

18605
Payable #

05/31-06/03/202

Date Range: 06/01/2022 - 06/30/2022

Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

Invaice 06/03/2022 KENNETH DARDEN 0.00 75.00
010-226-226600 DIST.CLK-OUT OF COUNT  KENNETH DARDEN 75.00

LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR & SAMPSON, LLP  06/03/2022 Regular 0.00 950.00 294081
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Descriptlon Distribution Amount

Invaice 06/03/2022 SHARNA MARIE BROWN 0.00 200.00
010-226-226300 L, GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYA SHARNA MARIE BROWN 200.00

Invoice 06/03/2022 KENNETH DARDEN 0.00 250.00
010-226-226300 L, GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYA  KENNETH DARDEN 250.00

Invoice 06/03/2022 S&S DREAM HOMES. LLC. 0.00 250.00
010-226-226300Q L, GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYA  5&5 DREAM HOMES. LLC. 250.00

Invoice 06/03/2022 AHMAD HUSSEIN ALl 0.00 250.00
010-226-226300 L, GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYA AHMAD HUSSEIN ALI 250.00

MONTGOMERY COUNTY CONSTABLE PCT 4 06/03/2022 Regular 0.00 75.00 294082
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name item Description Distribution Amount

Invoice 06/03/2022 S&S DREAM HOMES. LLC. 0.00 75.00
010-226-226600 DIST.CLK-OUT OF COUNT  5&S DREAM HOMES, LLC. 75.00

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 06/03/2022 Regutar 0.00 60.00 294083
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

Invoice 06/03/2022 TYLER WAYNE LEWIS 0.00 60.00
010-228-228403 VICTIM RESTITUTION TYLER WAYNE LEWIS 60.00

TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE 06/03/2022 Regular 0.00 197.20 294084
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Disteibution Amount

Invoice 06/03/2022 GARFIELD PERKINS 0.00 17.00
088-207-207850 PAW-PARKS & WILDLIFEF  GARFIELD PERKINS 17.00

Involce 06/03/2022 JADJAY, UDAM / IP1 0.00 80.10
088-207-207850 PAW-PARKS & WILDLIFEF  JADJAV, UDAM /fJP1 90.10

Invoice 06/03/2022 ISAAC CHAPA 0.00 90.10
088-207-207850 PAW-PARKS & WILDLIFEF  ISAAC CHAPA 90.10

TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE 06/03/2022 Regular 0.00 103.70 294085
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

Invoice 06/03/2022 THANG NGUYEN 0.00 51.85
088-207-207850 PAW-PARKS & WILDLIFEF  THANG NGUYEN 51.85

{nvoice 06/03/2022 LESTER RAMOS / JP1 0.00 51.85
088-207-207850 PAW-PARKS & WILDLIFEF  LESTER RAMOS /JP1 51.85

A.C.G. INVESTMENTS 06/14/2022 Regutar 0.00 290.00 294089
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Itern Description Distribution Amount

Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT4 0.00 290.00

024-6624-3540 TIRES POLK CO PCT4 290.00

ADAMS, TAMMY 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 600.00 254100
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name item Description Distribution Amount

Invoice 06/14/2022 411TH JUDICIAL DIST, 0.00 600.00

010-2467-4861 COURT REPORTER CONTR  411TH JUDICIAL DIST. 600.00

7/6/2022 8:27:42 AM
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Check Report

Vender Number
8324
Payable #

EY22 15T QTR

EY22 2ND QTR

15166
Payable #

212616

14911
Payable #

CR21-0413, 27,30
15207
Payable #

5520006289

5520006291
16208
Payahle #

7140746070
7140746381

7140748193

16423
Payable #
1028970

18724

Payable #

05/18- 7/202

12427
Payable #

INV/2022/0332

14585

Date Range: 06/01/2022 - 06/30/2022

Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
ALABAMA-COUSHATTA INDIAN NATION 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 6,004.94 294101
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK COUNTY 0.00 3,002.47
010-1543-4872 FIRE DEPARTMENTS POLK COUNTY 3,002.47

Inveice 06/14/2022 POLK COUNTY 0.00 3,002.47

010-1543-4872 FIRE DEPARTMENTS POLK COUNTY 3,002.47

AMERICAN FILTER SERVICE 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 252.00 294102
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

Invoice 06/14/2022 654172 MAINTENANCE 0.00 252.00
010-1511-4500 REPAIR/REPLACE BUILDIN 654172 MAINTENANCE 252.00

ANDREAS, DUSTIN 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 600.00 294103
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

Invoice 06/14/2022 F / WALTER MOODY 0.00 600.00

010-2467-4000 ATTORNEY FEES- POLKC  F/WALTER MOODY 600.00

ARAMARK UNIFORM & CAREER APPAREL, LLC  06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 228,12 294104
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

Involce 06/14/2022 792567503 MAINTENANCE 0.00 125.57
010-1511-3450 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES/REP 792567503 MAINTENANCE 125.57

Invoice 06/14/2022 792568821 MAINTENANCE 0.00 102.55

010-1511-3450 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES/REP 792568821 MAINTENANCE 102.55

ARCOSA AGGREGATES, INC. 06/14/2022 Regular

Payable Type Post Date Payable Description

Account Number Account Name Item Description
"Invoice 06/14/2022 20658 PCT4

024-6624-3390 ROAD MATERIALS 20658 PCT4

Invoice 06/14/2022 20658 PCT4

024-6624-3390 ROAD MATERIALS 20658 PCT4

Involce 06/14/2022 20658 PCT4

024-6624-3390 ROAD MATERIALS 20658 PCT4

ARMSTRONG PRODUCTS, INC 06/14/2022 Regular

Payable Type Post Date Payable Description
Account Number Account Name Item Description
Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK CO MUSEUM

1 4360 CONSERVATION/PRESERV ~ POLK CO MUSEUM
ARMSTRONG, NADIA 06/14/2022 Regular
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description
Account Number Account Name item Description
Invoice 06/14/2022 CONTRACT WORK
049 -334 OPERATING EXPENSES CONTRACT WORK
ASPHALT ZIPPER, INC 06/14/2022 Regular
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description
Account Number Account Name Item Description
Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT2
022-6622-4560 PARTS & REPAIRS POLK CO PCT2
AXON ENTERPRISE, INC. 06/14/2022 Regular

0.00 4,986.62 294105
Discount Amount Payable Amount
Distribution Amount

0.00 409.80
409.80

0.00 2,481.15
2,481.15

0.00 2,095.67
2,095.67

Q.00 125.40 294106
Discount Amount Payable Amount
Distribution Amount
0,00 125.40
125.40

0.00 326,25 294107
Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Distribution Amount
0.00 326.25
326.25

0.00 626.74 294108
Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Distribution Amount
0.00 626.74
626.74

0.00 4,522.80 294109

7/6/2022 8:27:42 AM
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Check Report

Vendor Number
Payahle #

INUSQ73174

15967
Payable #

05/06/2022

16669
Payable #

10591371 / CM
10942776
10942776 CM
10 7
10959401
10955684
10975740
10975773
10976287

10991839

12141
Payable #

04/21/2022

8594
Payable #

2019-
2019-0710
2020-0456

2020-0674

Date Range: 06/01/2022 - 06/30/2022

Vendor Name PaymentDate Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payahle Amount
Account Number Account Name item Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/14/2022 462074 JAIL 0.00 4,522.80
056-7412-491 INMATE SUPPLIES 462074 JAIL 4,522.80
BAYLOR ST. LUKE'S MEDICAL GROUP 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 120,71 294110
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Involce 06/14/2022 PROVIDER REC / JAIL MED 0.00 120.71
010-2512-3910 MEDICAL SERVICES PROVIDER REC / JAIL MED 120.71
BEN E. KEITH COMPANY 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 15,532.09 294111
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Credit Memo 06/14/2022 852823 / AGING 0.00 -42.21
051-7845-3330 FOOD-AGING 852823 / AGING -42,21
Invoice 06/14/2022 852823 AGING 0.00 2,169.59
051-7845-3330 FOOD-AGING 852823 AGING 2,169.59
Credit Memo 06/14/2022 852823 / AGING 0.00 -28.79
051-7845-3330 FOOD-AGING 852823 / AGING -28.79
Invoice 06/14/2022 852823 AGING 0.00 2,237.65
051-7845-3330 FOOD-AGING 852823 AGING 2,237.65
Involce 06/14/2022 852823 AGING 0.00 1,234.86
051-7845-3330 FOOD-AGING 852823 AGING 1,234.86
Involce 06/14/2022 711009 JAIL 0.00 3,041.44
010-2512-3330 FOOD-INMATES 711009 JAIL 3,041.44
Involce 06/14/2022 852823 AGING 0.00 2,170.76
051-7845-3330 FOOD-AGING 852823 AGING 2,170.76
Involce 06/14/2022 852823 AGING 0.00 127.72
051-7845-3330 FOOD-AGING 852823 AGING 122.72
Invoice 06/14/2022 711009 JAIL 0.00 2,689.43
0 2-3330 FOOD-INMATES 711009 JAIL 2,689.43
Inveice 06/14/2022 852823 AGING 0.00 1,931.54
051-7845-3330 FOOD-AGING 852823 AGING 1,931.64
BENITEZ, MARCO DR. 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 566.95 294112
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Involce 06/14/2022 PROVIDER REC / INDIGENT MED 0.00 566.95
010-3645-4045 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE ~ PROVIDER REC / INDIGENT MED 566.95
BERG, CECIL 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 7,824.00 294113
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Involce 06/14/2022 M/ KENNETH SULLIVAN 0.00 325.00
010-2426-4000 ATTORNEY FEES M/ KENNETH SULLIVAN 325.00
Involce 06/14/2022 M/ MARK HENDERSON 0.00 325.00
426-4000 ATTORNEY FEES M/ MARK HENDERSCN 325.00
Invoice 06/14/2022 M/ MONTANA RICHARDSON 0.00 450.00
010-2426-4000 ATTORNEY FEES M/ MONTANA RICHARDSON 450.00
Invoice 06/14/2022 M / BAILEY R. FRAZIER 0.00 325.00
10-2426-400 ATTORNEY FEES M/ BAILEY R. FRAZIER 325.00
Invoice 06/14/2022 F / DANON SYLESTINE 0.00 450.00
10-2466-4000 ATTORNEY FEES - POLKC  F/ DANON SYLESTINE 450.00
Involce 06/14/2022 F/QUENTEN E. WALKER 0.00 450.00
010-2466-4000 ATTORNEY FEES - POLKC  F/QUENTEN E, WALKER 450.00

7/6/2022 8:27:42 AM
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Check Report Date Range: 06/01/2022 - 06/30/2022

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
CR21-0093 Invoice 06/14/2022 F/ DANA MITCHELL 0.00 636.00
010-2466-4000 ATTORNEY FEES - POLKC  F/ DANA MITCHELL 636.00
CR21-0127 Invoice 06/14/2022 F/KARL FINK 0.00 1,080.00
010-2466-4000 ATTORNEY FEES- POLKC  F/KARL FINK 1,080.00
CR21-0241 Invoice 06/14/2022 F / RODNEY D. FLESHER 0.00 1,998.00
010-2467-4000 ATTORNEY FEES- POLKC  F/RODNEY D. FLESHER 1,998.00
CR21-0415 Invaice 06/14/2022 F/GARY DENTON 0.00 1,325.00
010-2467-4000 ATTORNEY FEES- POLKC  F/GARY DENTON 1,325.00
CR22-0082 Invoice 06/14/2022 F/BRADLEY CLOE 0.00 450.00
210-2467-4000 ATTORNEY FEES - POLKC  F/BRADLEY CLOE 450.00
62 BIG SANDY L.S.D. 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 2,666.67 294114
Payable # Payahble Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name item Description Distribution Amount
2022, Invoice 06/14/2022 BOBBY SMITH MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 0.00 1,000.00
010-1401-4801 SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSE BOBBY SMITH MEMORIAL SCHO 1,000.c0
2022. Involce 06/14/2022 MTC SCHOLARSHIP 0.00 1,666.67
010-1401-4801 SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSE ~ MTC SCHOLARSHIP 1,666.67
11967 BRAZOS TRANSIT DISTRICT 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 9,187.50 294115
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
UN-AUG 2022 Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK COUNTY 0.00 9,187.50
010-1401-4250 RURAL TRANSIT POLK COUNTY 9,187.50
15307 BUFKIN, JAMES A. 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 825.00 294116
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name [tem Description Distribution Amount
27049 Involce 06/14/2022 F/OEROLD W LUTHER JR 0,00 825.00
010-2466-4000 ATTORNEY FEES - POLKC  F/DEROLD W LUTHERJR 825.00
14853 BUSH, MARK 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 9,100.66 294117
Payahle # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
62518 Invoice 06/14/2022 D5100569 MAINTENANCE 0.00 3,638.16
010-1511-3450 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES/REP  DS100569 MAINTENANCE 3,638.16
62583 Invoice 06/14/2022 D5100564 JAIL 0.00 965.60
010-2512-3330 FOOD-INMATES D5100564 JAIL 965.60
62584 Involce 06/14/2022 D5100565 JAIL 0.00 624.36
10-2512-3420 LAUNDRY SUPPLIES DS$100565 JAIL 624.36
62586 Involce 06/14/2022 D5100563 JAIL 0.00 3,872.54
010-2512-3320 PAPER/SUNDRIES 05100563 JAIL 3,872.54
14322 CASA 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 5,000.00 294118
Payable # Payahle Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
FY2022 Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK CO ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION 0.00 5,000.00
D10-2465-4780 CASA POLK CO ANNUAL CONTRIBUTI 5,000.00
9711 CENTRAL RESTAURANT PRODUCTS 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 328.22 294119
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payabls Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
75612 Invoice 06/14/2022 128499 JAIL 0.00 328.22
010-2512-3330 FOOD-INMATES 128499 JAIL 328.22
13450 CHILDRENZ HAVEN 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 5,000.00 294120

77612022 8:27:42 AM Page 13 of 75



Check Report

Date Range: 06/01/2022 - 06/30/2022

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date  Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
FY2022 Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK CO ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION 0.00 5,000.00
010-2465-4770 CHILDRENZ HAVEN POLK CO ANNUAL CONTRIBUTI 5,000.00
1765 CLIFTON CHEVROLET INC 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 33.02 294121
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payahle Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
0407 Invoice 06/14/2022 1105 PCT3 0.00 33.02
023-6623-4560 PARTS & REPALRS 1105 PCT3 33.02
8182 COLVIN, ANTHONY L 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 308.42 294122
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Dascriptian Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amaount
15422-44502 Invoice 06/14/2022 4072 PCT4 0.00 12.89
024-6624-4560 PARTS & REPAIRS 4072 PCT4 12.89
15422-44887 Invoice 06/14/2022 4072 PCT4 0.00 38.40
024-6624-4560 PARTS & REPAIRS 4072 PCT4 38.40
15422-44901 Invoice 06/14/2022 4072 PCT4 0.00 18.59
024-6624-4560 PARTS & REPAIRS 4072 PCT4 18.59
15422-44927 Invoice 06/14/2022 4072 PCT4 0.00 20,20
024-6624-4560 PARTS & REPAIRS 4072 PCT4 20.20
15422-44937 CM  Credit Memo 06/14/2022 4072 PCT4 0.00 -9.21
024-6624-4560 PARTS & REPAIRS 4072 PCT4 . -9.21
15422-45018 Invoice 06/14/2022 4072 PCT4 0.00 12.86
024-6624-4560 PARTS & REPAIRS 4072 PCT4 12.86
15422-45096 Invoice 06/14/2022 4072 PCT4 0.00 71.88
024-6624-4560 PARTS & REPAIRS 4072 PCT4 71.88
15422-45453 Invoice 06/14/2022 4072 PCT4 0.00 3.94
024-6624-4560 PARTS & REPALRS 4072 PCT4 3.94
15422-45574 Involce 06/14/2022 4072 PCT4 0.00 6.47
024-6624-4560 PARTS & REPAIRS 4072 PCT4 6.47
1D-44518 Invoice 06/14/2022 4072 PCT4 0.00 132,40
024-6624-4560 PARTS & REPAIRS 4072 PCT4 132.40
16584 CONROE REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 368.62 294123
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Atcount Number Account Name item Description Distribution Amount
03/21/2022 Invoice 06/14/2022 PROVIDER REC / INDIGENT MED 0.00 368.62
010-3645-4045 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE ~ PROVIDER REC / INDIGENT MED 368.62
16499 CONROE WELDING SUPPLY, INC. 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 7.85 294124
Payahle # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
R0O5221652 Invoice 06/14/2022 52253208 PCT2 0.00 7.85
022-6622-3370 SHOP MATERIALS/SUPPLI  52253208N PCT2 7.85
13713 COOK TIRE & SERVICE CENTER, INC 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 1,411.68 294125
Payable # Payahle Type Post Date Payahle Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
40060622 Invaice 06/14/2022 51795 PERMITS 0.00 213.55
4-3300 FURNISHED TRANSPORTA 51795 PERMITS 213.55
40060736 Invoice 06/14/2022 42947 SHERIFF 0.00 312.28
010-2560-3540 TIRES 42947 SHERIFF 312,28
40060864 Invalce 06/14/2022 42947 SHERIFF 0.00 588.63
010-2560-3540 TIRES 42947 SHERIFF 588.63
400609 Invoice 06/14/2022 52495 CONST1 0.00 297.22
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Check Report

Vendor Number
6210
Payahle #

2022

2022,

12335
Payable #
06/14/2022

12037
Payable #
25409

11233
Payable #
FY22 RSVP

8791
Payable #

45257
45431

232

E

7208

7208

-

Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
10~ -3300 FURNISHED TRANSPORTA 52495 CONST1 297.22
CORRIGAN-CAMDEN 1.5.D. 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00
Payable Type Post Date Payable Descriptlon Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name item Description Distribution Amount
Involce 06/14/2022 BOBBY SMITH MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 0.00 1,000.00
010-1401-480 SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSE ~ BOBBY SMITH MEMORIAL SCHO 1,000.00
Involce 06/14/2022 MTC SCHOLARSHIP 0.00 1,666.67
10-1401-480 SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSE MTC SCHOLARSHIP 1,666.67
DALE, STEPHANIE 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 39.75
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Involce 06/14/2022 TRAVEL REIMB, 0.00 39,75
010-1495-4270 TRAVEL TRAINING TRAVEL REIMB. 39.75
DAVIS, MICHAEL L 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 4,900.00
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number -Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Involce 06/14/2022 F/JOSEPH A SWANSEY 0.00 4,800.00
010-2466-4000 ATTORNEY FEES- POLKC  F/IOSEPH A SWANSEY 4,900.00
DEEP EAST TEXAS COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 1,000.00
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name tem Description Distribution Amount
Invaice 06/14/2022 POLK COUNTY 0.00 1,000.00
010-1691-4130 RSVP PROGRAM POLK COUNTY 1,000.00
DQUBLE S WELDING SUPPLY LLC 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 28.00
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name ltem Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT2 0.00 14.00
-6622-3370 SHOP MATERIALS/SUPPLI  POLK CO PCT2 14.00
Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT2 0.00 14.00
022.6622-3370 SHOP MATERIALS/SUPPLI  POLK CO PCT2 14.00
EAST TEXAS ASPHALT CO. LTD 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Involce 06/14/2022 PC2 0.00 312.66
022-8622-3390 ROAD MATERIALS pc2 312.66
Invoice 06/14/2022 PC4 0.00 3,998.16
024-6624-3390 ROAD MATERIALS PCa 3,998.16
Invoice 06/14/2022 pc2 0,00 4,033.80
022-6622-3380 ROAD MATERIALS PC2 4,033.80
Invoice 06/14/2022 PC4 0.00 6,318.81
024-6624-3390 ROAD MATERIALS PC4 6,318.81
Invoice 06/14/2022 pc2 0.00 594.00
022-6622-3330 ROAD MATERIALS PC2 594.00
Invaice 06/14/2022 PC2 0.00 2,308,39
022-6622-3390 ROAD MATERIALS PC2 2,308.39
Invoice 06/14/2022 rC2 0.00 299.15
022.6622-3390 ROAD MATERIALS PC2 299.15
Involce 06/14/2022 PC2 0.00 2,562.13
022-6622-3390 ROAD MATERIALS PC2 2,562.13
Invoice 06/14/2022 PC4 0.00 4,106.16
24-6624-3390 ROAD MATERIALS PC4 4,106.16

Date Range: 06/01/2022 - 06/30/2022

2,666.67 294126

284127

294128

294129

294130

57,421.00 294131

7/6/2022 8:27:42 AM
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Check Report

Vendar Number
372182

13614 )
Payable #

0216316
0216343
0216643
0216728
0216748

0216749

0216750

0216754

0216755

Payment Date

06/14/2022
06/14/2022
Payable Description
Item Description

Vendor Name

Involce 06/14/2022 PC2
022-6622-3380 ROAD MATERIALS
Invoice 06/14/2022 PC2
022-6622-3390 ROAD MATERIALS
Invoice 06/14/2022 PC4
024-6624-3390 ROAD MATERIALS
Invoice 06/14/2022 PC2
022-6622-3350 ROAD MATERIALS
Invoice 06/14/2022 PC4
024-6624-3390 ROAD MATERIALS
Invoice 06/14/2022 PC2
022-6622-3390 ROAD MATERIALS
Invoice 06/14/2022 PC2
022-6622-3390 ROAD MATERIALS
Invoice 06/14/2022 PC2
022-6622-3390 ROAD MATERIALS
Invoice 06/14/2022 PC4
024-6624-3390 ROAD MATERIALS
Invoice 06/14/2022 PC4
024-6624-3390 ROAD MATERIALS
Invaice 06/14/2022 PC2
022-6622-3390 ROAD MATERIALS
Invoice 06/14/2022 pC4
024-6624-3350 ROAD MATERIALS
Invoice 06/14/2022 PC2
022-6622- ROAD MATERIALS
Invoice 06/14/2022 PC2
022-6622-3350 ROAD MATERIALS
Invoice 06/14/2022 PC2
022-6622-3380 ROAD MATERIALS
t‘void "

LAKE COMMUNICATION CO., INC

Payable Type Post Date

Account Number Account Name
Invoice 06/14/2022 4778
010-1511-4510 INSPECTIQNS
Invoice 06/14/2022 4756
010-1511-4510 INSPECTIONS
Invotce 06/14/2022 4678
010-1511-4510 INSPECTIONS
Invaice 06/14/2022 2192
010-1511-4510 INSPECTIONS
Invoice 06/14/2022 3996
010-1511-4510 INSPECTIONS
Invoice 06/14/2022 4776
010-1511-4510 INSPECTIONS
Invoice 06/14/2022 3374
010-1511-4510 INSPECTIONS
Involce 06/14/2022 3934
010-1511-4510 {NSPECTIONS
Involce 06/14/2022 4775
010-1511-4510 INSPECTIONS

Payment Type

PC2

PC2

PC4

PC2

PC4

PC2

PC2

PC2

PC4

PC4

PC2

PC4

PC2

PC2

pPC2

Regular
Regular

4778

4756

4678

2192

3996

4776

3374

3934

4775

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0,00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Discount Amount

Date Range: 06/01/2022 - 05/30/2022

Discount Amount Payment Amount Number

302.59
302.59

293.60
293.60

2,627.37
2,627.37

301.53
301.53

4,544.10
4,544.10

590.36
590.36

302.85
302.85

301.79
301.79

6,807.51
6,807.51

8,327.88
8,327.88

2,350.70
2,350.70

532.46
532.46

3,021.37
3,021.37

2,260.68
2,260.68

32295
322.95

0.00

0.00 294132

0.00 898.08 294133

Payable Amount

Distribution Amouat

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

200.00
200.00

32.00
32.00

50.00
50.00

40.00
40.00

25.00
25.00

25.00
25.00

50,00
50.00

35.00
35.00

25.00
25.00

7/6/2022 8:27:42 AM
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Check Report
Vendor Number
0216756

0216757

0216759

0216760

0216784

0216785

0216924

13389
Payable #

§3413

15781
Payable #

CVC539950

12455
Payable #

25,852

27.707 3

CR21-0354

676
Payable #

8965196220

9965239297

9965332322

12342
Payable #

7-761-51922

11370

Date Range: 06/01/2022 - 06/30/2022

Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Invoice 06/14/2022 3576 000 ° 25.00

010- ~451 INSPECTIONS 3576 25.00

Invoice 06/14/2022 1002 0.00 35.00
010-1511-4510 INSPECTIONS 1002 35.00

Invoice 06/14/2022 2140 0.00 121.08
010-1511-4510 INSPECTIONS 2140 121.08

Invoice 06/14/2022 2204 0.00 35.00
010-1511-4510 INSPECTIONS 2204 35.00

Invoice 06/14/2022 4778 0.00 25.00
0£10-1511-4510 INSPECTIONS 4778 25.00

Invoice 06/14/2022 4777 0.00 25,00
010-1511-4510 INSPECTIONS 4777 25.00

[nvoice 06/14/2022 1294 0.0c0 150.00
010-3650-4950 SECURITY ALARM EXPENS 1294 150.00

**Wold** 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 0.00 294134
EATON'S HARDWARE, LLC 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 270.25 294135
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK CO SHERIFF 0.00 270.25
010-2560-3970 ANIMAL SHELTER POLK CO SHERIFF 270.25

ELM CREEK AUTOPLEX, LLC 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 318.47 294136
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

Invoice 06/14/2022 42257 SHERIFF 0.00 318.47

010-2560-4540 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE 42257 SHERIFF 318.47

EVANS, SETH 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 2,625.00 294137
Payahble Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

Invoice 06/14/2022 F / CASEY HOWARD CUMMINGS 0.00 450.00
010-2466-4000 ATTORNEY FEES - POLKC  F / CASEY HOWARD CUMMINGS 450.00

Invoice 06/14/2022 F / KEITH EDWARD SMITH 0.00 1,725.00

010-2466-4000 ATTORNEY FEES - POLKC  F/KEITH EDWARD SMITH 1,725.00

Invoice 06/14/2022 F / SHIPMAN, LOYCE SCHOFIELD 0.00 450.00

010-2467-4000 ATTORNEY FEES- POLKC  F/SHIPMAN, LOYCE SCHOFIELD 450.00

FAIR ICE SERVICE 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 350,00 294138
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

Invoice 06/14/2022 79161552 PCT3 0.00 196.00

023-6623-3370 SHOP MATERIALS/SUPPLI 79161552 PCT3 196.00

Invoice 06/14/2022 83458827 PCT4 0.00 98.00
024-6624-4900 MISCELLANEOUS 83458827 PCT4 98.00

Involce 06/14/2022 83458827 PCT4 0.00 56.00
024-6624-4500 MISCELLANEOUS 83458827 PCT4 56.00

FEDEX 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 9.96 294139
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

Invoice 06/14/2022 2968-0551-3 0.00 9.96

010-1409-3290 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE 2968-0551-3 9.96 ,

FLOWERS BAKING COMPANY 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 1,305.71 294140

7/6/2022 8:27:42 AM
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Check Report

Vendor Number
Payable #

5040541511

5040541605

5040541685

5046541776

5040541957

5040542044

16243
Payable #

18614
Payable #

3200

13522
Payable #

020332331

BC1607639

13531
Payable #

100

6332
Payable #

2022

2022,
7573
Payable #

9334014462

16247

Vendor Name
Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice

5-3330

Invoice

010-2512-3330

Invoice
051-7845-3330
Invoite

010-2512-3330

Invoice
o1 -

Invaice
051-7845-3330

FORENSIC MEDICAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES, 06/14/2022

Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice
010-1691-4026

Invoice

010-1691-4026

FOSTER, BRENDA A,
Payable Type
Account Nember
Invoice

010-2467-4861

GALLS .
Payable Type
Account Number
Involce
010-2560-3000

Invoice
010-2512-3000

GILBERT, ADRENA
Payabla Type
Account Number
Involce
010-1401-3520

GOODRICH1S.D. *
Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice
010-1401-4801

Invoice
010-1401-4801

GRAINGER
Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice

010-1511-4500

GRAY, JESSIE C.

Payment Date Payment Type

Post Date Payable Description

Account Name Item Description
06/14/2022 0040278004 AGING

FOOD-AGING 0040278004 AGING
06/14/2022 0040208777 JAIL

FOOD-INMATES 0040208777 JAIL
06/14/2022 0040278004 AGING

FOOD-AGING 0040278004 AGING
06/14/2022 0040208777 JAIL

FOOD-INMATES 0040208777 JAIL
06/14/2022 0040208777 JAIL

FOOD-INMATES 0040208777 JAIL
06/14/2022 0040278004 AGING

FOOD-AGING 0040278004 AGING

Regular

Post Date Payable Description

Account Name item Description
06/14/2022 POLK-JP4-TX

AUTOPSIES POLK-IP4-TX
06/14/2022 POLK-JP3-TX

AUTOPSIES POLK-1P3-TX

06/14/2022 Regular

Post Date Payable Description

Account Name Itetm Description
06/14/2022 411TH JUDICIAL DIST.

COURT REPORTER CONTR  411TH JUDICIAL DIST.

06/14/2022 Regular
Post Date Payable Description
Account Name Item Description
06/14/2022 1000435716 SHERIFF
UNIFORMS 1000435716 SHERIFF
06/14/2022 1000944956 JAIL
UNIFORMS 1000944556 JAIL
06/14/2022 Regular
Post Date Payable Description
Account Name Item Description
06/14/2022 CONTRACT SERVICES
CONTINGENCIES CONTRACT SERVICES
06/14/2022 Regular
Post Date Payable Description
Account Name Item Description
06/14/2022 BOBBY SMITH MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSE

06/14/2022 MTC SCHOLARSHIP

SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSE ~ MTC SCHOLARSHIP

06/14/2022 Regular
Post Date Payable Description
Account Name Item Description
06/14/2022 845877778

REPAIR/REPLACE BUILDIN 845877778

06/14/2022 Regular

BOBBY SMITH MEMORIAL SCHO

Date Range: 06/01/2022 - 06/30/2022

Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Discount Amcunt  Payable Amount
Dlstribution Amount

0.00 21.42
21.42

0.00 267.75
267.75

0.00 42.84
42.84

0.00 267.75
267.75

0.00 267.75
267.75

0.00 438.20
438.20

0.00 4,350.00 294141

Discount Amount Payable Amount
Distribution Amount

0.00 2,100.00
2,100.00

0.00 2,250.00
2,250.00

0.0c0 1,300.00 294142
Discount Amount Payable Amount
Distribution Amount
0.00 1,200.00
1,300.00

0.00 438,97 294143
Discount Amount Payable Amount
Distribution Amount

0.00 384.97
384.97

0.00 54.00
54.00

0.00 300.00 294144
Discount Amount Payable Amount
Distribution Amount
0.00 300.00
300.00

0.00 2,666.67 294145
Discount Amount Payable Amount
Distribution Amount
0.00 1,000.00
1,0600.00

1,666.67
1,666.67

0.00

0.00 227.85 254146
Discount Amount Payable Amount
Distribution Amount
0.00 227.85
227.85

0.00 285.00 294147

7/6/2022 8:27:42 AM
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Check Report

Vendor Number
Payable #

2447

18651
Payable #

05/24-06/07/202

MAY 2022

14153
Payable #

8880
Payable #

316

15167
Payable #

TACT00000612

TAMNOOOO1878

15997
Payable #

088444

Date Range: 06/01/2022 - 06/30/2022

Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Pa{rment Amount Number
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amaount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Arnount
Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT3 0.00 285.00
023-6623-4560 PARTS & REPAIRS POLK CO PCT3 285.00
GREER, DARRELLR. 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 8,155.00 294148
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distributlon Amount
Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK COUNTY 0.00 3,500.00
010-1695-6950 COVID 19 EXPENSE 1P3 630.00
010-1695-6950 COVID 19 EXPENSE OFFICE 455.00
010-1695-6950 COVID 19 EXPENSE OFFICE 595.00
010-1695-6950 COVID 19 EXPENSE JrP2 595.00
010-1695-6! COVID 19 EXPENSE CcCL 420.00
010- -6950 COVID 19 EXPENSE OFFICE 665.00
010-1695-6950 COVID 19 EXPENSE OFFICE 140.00
Involce 06/14/2022 POLK COUNTY 0.00 4,655.00
010-1695-6950 COVID 19 EXPENSE OFFICE 630.00
-1695-6950 COVID 19 EXPENSE QFFICE 315.00
010-1685-6950 COVID 19 EXPENSE JP1 595.00
010-1695-6350 COVID 19 EXPENSE JP2 420.00
1695-6950 COVID 19 EXPENSE OFFICE 350.00
010-1595-6950 COVID 19 EXPENSE OFFICE 280.00
01 5-6950 COVID 19 EXPENSE QFFICE 595.00
010-1695-6950 COVID 19 EXPENSE Jr3 420,00
010-1695-6950 COVID 19 EXPENSE OFFICE 455.00
010-1695-6 COVID 19 EXPENSE P18&4 595.00
**Void** 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 0.00 294145
HAMRICK, JULIE MAYES 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 1,150.00 294150
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name [tem Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/14/2022 F / CARLENE SCHELE 0.00 450.00
010-2467-4000 ATTORNEY FEES- POLKC  F/ CARLENE SCHELE 450,00
Invoice 06/14/2022 F / SANDRA HERNANDEZ 0.00 300.00
010-2467-4 ATTORNEY FEES- POLKC  F/SANDRA HERNANDEZ 300.00
Invoice 06/14/2022 F/RASHAAD SIMON 0.00 400.00
010-2466-4000 ATTORNEY FEES - POLKC  F/RASHAAD SIMON 400.00
HARDIN, JAMES W. 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 207.53 294151
Payabhle Type Paost Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amaunt
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT2 0.00 207.53
022-6622-3770 SIGNS POLK CO PCT2 207.53
HARRIS LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOL, INC 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 8,220.52 294152
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name item Description Distribution Amgunt
Involce 06/14/2022 POL101 0.00 886.16
010-4495-4871 TAX STATEMENT EXPENSE  POL101 886.16
Involce 06/14/2022 POL101 0.00 7,334.36
010-4499-4 EQUIPMENT MAINTENAN  POL101 7,334.36
HART INTERCIVIC, INC. 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 5,433.68 294153
Payahle Type Past Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item'Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/14/2022 POL-55096 CO CLERK 0.00 5,433.68
010-1403-4840 ELECTIQN EXPENSE POL-55096 CO CLERK 5,433.68

7/6/2022 8:27:42 AM
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Check Report

Vendor Number
15477
Payable #

12230710873

Vendor Name
HCTRA - VICLATIONS
Payable Type
Account Number
Involce

010-1403-4270

HUGHES PETROLEUM PRODUCTS, INC.

Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice
022-6622-3300
Invoice
022-6622-3300
Invoice
010-125-125330
Invaice

010-125-125330

Invoice

024-6624-3300

Invoice
024-6624-3300

Invoice
24-6624-3300

Invoice
010-1511-4500
Invoice

024-6624-3300

Invoice

022-6622-3300

HUGHES, MATTHEW
Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice
23-6623-3390
Involce
023-6623-3390
Invalce
023-6623-3390
Invoice
-6623-3390
Invoice
023-6623-3350
Invoice
023-6623-3
Invoice
023- -3390
Invoice
023-6623-3390
Invoice
023-6623-3350

Involce
23-6623-

Invoice

Date Range: 06/01/2022 - 06/30/2022

Payment Date  Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 5.50 294154
Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
06/14/2022 POLK CO CLERK 0.00 5.50
TRAVEL TRAINING POLK CO CLERK 5.50
06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 56,366.07 294155
Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT2 0.00 5,554.47
FURNISHED TRANSPORTA  POLK CO PCT2 5,554.47
06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT2 0.00 2,524.23
FURNISHED TRANSPORTA POLKCO PCT2 2,524.23
06/14/2022 POLK CO MAINTENANCE 0.00 18,483.75
PREPAID FUEL POLK CO MAINTENANCE 18,483.75
06/14/2022 POLK CO MAINTENANCE 0.00 17,976.00
PREPAID FUEL POLK CO MAINTENANCE 17,976.00
06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT4 0.00 2,008.95
FURNISHED TRANSPORTA  POLK CO PCT4 2,008.95
06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT4 0.00 4,645.20
FURNISHED TRANSPORTA  POLK CO PCT4 4,645.20
06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT4 0.00 4,206.20
FURNISHED TRANSPORTA  POLK CO PCT4 4,206,20
06/14/2022 POLK CO MAINTENANCE 0.00 420.00
REPAIR/REPLACE BUILDIN  POLK CO MAINTENANCE 420.00
06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT4 0.00 460.02
FURNISHED TRANSPORTA  POLK CO PCT4 460.02
06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT2 0.00 87.25
FURNISHED TRANSPORTA  POLK CO PCT2 87.25
06/14/2022 Regutar 0.00 8,221.08 294156
Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
06/14/2022 POLX CO PCT3 0.00 470.20
ROAD MATERIALS POLK CO PCT3 470.20
06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT3 0.00 350.46
ROAD MATERIALS POLK CO PCT3 350.46
06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT3 0.00 373.77
ROAD MATERIALS POLK CO PCT3 373.77
06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT3 0.00 358.72
ROAD MATERIALS POLK CO PCT3 358.72
06/14/2022 POLX CO PCT3 0.00 377.60
ROAD MATERIALS POLK CO PCT3 377.60
06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT3 0.00 384.09
ROAD MATERIALS POLK CO PCT3 384.09
06/14/2022 POLK COPCT3 0.00 399.73
ROAD MATERIALS POLK CO PCT3 399.73
06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT2 0.00 420.97
ROAD MATERIALS POLK CO PCT3 420,97
06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT3 0.00 363.74
ROAD MATERIALS POLK CO PCT3 363.74
06/14/2022 POLK €O PCT3 0.00 380.55
ROAD MATERIALS POLK CO PCT3 380.55
06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT3 0.00 299.73

7/6/2022 8:27:42 AM
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Check Report
Vendor Number

13545
Payahle #

W5266201

W5312800

15180
Payable #

APRIL 2022

16585
Payable #

73854

12965
Payable #

3567248

3367607

3567617

3568252

3568434

Vendor Name
023-6623-3350
Involce

023-6623-3390

Invoice
023-6623-3390

Involce
023-6623-3390

Invoice

023-6623-3390

Involce
023-6623-339
Involce
023-6623-3390
Invoice
023-6623-3390

Involce
023.6623-3390

Invoice
023-6623-3350

Involce
023-6623-335

.ivold.‘

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES INC
Payable Type
Account Number
Involce

0 -491
Invoice

010-2512-4910

INDEPENDENT HEALTH SERVICES

Payable Type

Account Number
Involce
[0kl 2-3990

INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS

Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice

010-3645-3560

INDOFF INCORPORATED
Payable Type

Account Number
Involce

010-2512-3150

Invoice
010-2512-3150
010-2512-4910

Invoice
010-2457-3150

Invoice

010-4499-3150

Involce

Date Range: 06/01/2022 - 06/30/2022

Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
ROAD MATERIALS POLK CO PCT3 399.73
06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT3 0.00 398,25
ROAD MATERIALS POLK CO PCT3 398.25
06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT3 0.00 381.44
ROAD MATERIALS POLK CO PCT3 381.44
06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT3 0.00 419.79
ROAD MATERIALS POLKCO PCT3 419.79
06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT3 0.00 374,65
ROAD MATERIALS POLK CO PCT3 374.65
06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT3 0.00 397.96
ROAD MATERIALS POLK CO PCT3 357.96
06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT3 0.00 368.46
ROAD MATERIALS POLK CO PCT3 368.46
06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT3 0.00 402.68
ROAD MATERIALS POLK COPCT3 402.68
06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT3 0.00 403.56
ROAD MATERIALS POLK CO PCT3 403,56
06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT3 0.00 303.53
ROAD MATERIALS POLK CO PCT3 393.53
06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT3 0.00 401.20
ROAD MATERIALS POLK CO PCT3 401.20
06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 0.00 294157
06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 1,669.00 294158
Post Date Payable Descriptian Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
06/14/2022 77351SDJAIL 0.00 525.00
INMATE SUPPLIES 77351SD JAIL 525.00
06/14/2022 773515D JAIL 0.00 1,144.00
INMATE SUPPLIES 7735150 JAIL 1,144.00
06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 8,614.61 294159
Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
06/14/2022 PROVIDER REC / JAIL MED 0.00 8,614.61
PHARMACY PROVIDER REC / JAIL MED 8,614.61
06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 1,516.00 294160

Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
06/14/2022 POLK COUNTY /JULY 2022 . 0.00 1,516.00
CONTRACTS POLK COUNTY /JULY 2022 1,516.00
06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 1,323.39 294161
Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
06/14/2022 182887 JAIL 0.00 685.65
OFFICE SUPPLIES 182887 JAIL 685.65
06/14/2022 182887 JAIL 0.00 245.15
OFFICE SUPPLIES 182887 JAIL 42.80
INMATE SUPPLIES 182887 JAIL 202.35
06/14/2022 1828800 JP3 0.00 51.89
OFFICE SUPPLIES 182880JP3 51.89
06/14/2022 182884 TAX OFFICE 0.00 269.95
OFFICE SUPPLIES 182884 TAX OFFICE 269.95
06/14/2022 182890 EXTENSION 0.00 34.95

7/6/2022 8:27:42 AM
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Check Report

Vendor Number

3569036

18580
Payable #

02/18-04/20/202
18197
18197

Payable #

1-117836353654

R21- i

13486

Payable #

3075
16729

Payable #

28,253; 28,254
18727

Payable #

07/23-07/27/202
12708

Payahle ##

153052

153053

917527

702
Payable #

05/23/2022

Vendor Name
010-3665-3150

Involce

010-3665-3150

INTEGRATIVE EMERGENCY SERVICES

Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice

01 -391

JOHNSON CONTROLS BUILDING EFFICIENCY
JOHNSON CONTROLS BUILDING EFFICIENCY

Payable Type
Account Number
Involce
01 11-5740

KEEGAN, JAMES FRANCIS
Payable Type

Account Number

Invoice

010-2466-4000

Invaice

010-2467-4000

KEY, DENNIS W.
Payahle Type
Account Number
Invoice
022-8622-4560
KIRKWQOD, KEATON D.
Payable Type

Account Number
Invoice

010-2467-4000

LAND, WILLIAM
Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice
010-2560-4270

LANGE DISTRIBUTING CO INC

Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice
010-1495-3150

Invoice

010~ -3150

Involce

010-1403-3150

LANGLEY/BERNITA
Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice
010-2512-4260

Date Range: 06/01/2022 - 06/30/2022

Payment Date  Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
OFFICE SUPPLIES 182890 EXTENSION 34,95
06/14/2022 182890 EXTENSION 0.00 35.80
OFFICE SUPPLIES 182850 EXTENSION 35.80
06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 1,562.97 294162
Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
06/14/2022 PROVIDER REC / JAIL MED 0.00 1,562.97
MEDICAL SERVICES PROVIDER REC / JAIL MED 1,562.97
06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 -12,547.00 294163
06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 12,547.00 294163
Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
06/14/2022 1856001 MAINTENANCE 0.00 12,547.00
CAPITALOUTLAY-BUILDIN 1856001 MAINTENANCE 12,547.00
06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 7,027.80 294164
Post Date Payah!le Description Discount Amount Payahle Amount
Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
06/14/2022 F/JERMAINE M LEE 0.00 6,277.80
ATTORNEY FEES - POLKC  F/JERMAINE M LEE 6,277.80
06/14/2022 F/JESSICA S SAPIO 0.00 750.00
ATTORNEY FEES- POLKC  F/IESSICA S SAPIO 750.00
06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 271.24 294165
Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT2 0.00 271.24
PARTS & REPAIRS POLK CO PCT2 271.24
06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 600.00 294166
Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Name item Description Distribution Amount
06/14/2022 F/SAMANTHA THORNTON 0.00 600.00
ATTORNEY FEES - POLKC  F/SAMANTHA THORNTON 600.00
06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 136,50 294167
Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
06/14/2022 2022 ANNUAL SHERIFES AS50C 0.00 136.50
TRAVEL TRAINING 2022 ANNUAL SHERIFFS AS50C 136.50
06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 87.00 294168
Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
06/14/2022 6918/AUDITORS OFFICE 0.00 41.25
OFFICE SUPPLIES 6918/AUDITORS OFFICE 41.25
06/14/2022 003721 OEM 0.00 25.75
OFFICE SUPPLIES 003721 OEM 25.75
06/14/2022 7035 CO CLERK 0.00 20.00
OFFICE SUPPLIES 7035 CO CLERK 20.00
06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 27.21 294189
Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount

Account Name Item Description
06/14/2022 MCDGNALDS REIMB
TRAVEL EXP-PRISONERTR MCDONALDS REIMB

Distribution Amount
0.00 27.21

27.21

7/6/2022 8:27:42 AM
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Check Report

Vendor Number
16432
Payable #

IM0O0336

6471
Payable #

11896
Payable #

38515

13370
Payable #

3093870601

10723
Payable #

15021
Payable #

MAY 2022

135
Payable #

Date Range: 06/01/2022 - 06/30/2022

Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
LANSDOWNE-MOODY €O, L.P. 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 34.76 294170
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK CO JAIL 0.00 34.76
010-2512-4560 INMATE WORK CREW EXP  POLK CO JAIL 34.76
LEGGETT I.5.D. 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 2,666.67 294171
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/14/2022 BOBBY SMITH MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 0.00 1,000.00
010-1401-4801 SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSE ~ 8OBBY SMITH MEMORIAL SCHO 1,000.00
Invoice 06/14/2022 MTC SCHOLARSHIP 0.00 1,666.67
010-1401-4801 SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSE ~ MTC SCHOLARSHIP 1,666.67
LEWIS AIR COND & HEATING INC 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 4,500.00 294172
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK CO MAINTENANCE 0:00 4,500.00
010-1511-4500 REPAIR/REPLACE BUILDIN  POLK CO MAINTENANCE 4,500.00
LEXIS-NEXIS 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 489.29 294173
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/14/2022 4252BNDZ9 DA 0.00 489.29
010-2475-4370 ONLINE RESEARCH 4252BNDZ9 DA 489.29
LIVINGSTON I1SD GREEN & WHITE SCHOLARSHII 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 2,983,19 294174
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amaunt
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/14/2022 PFC STUART MOORE SCHOLARSHIP 0.00 316.52
016-1401-4801 SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSE ~ PFC STUART MOORE SCHOLARS 316.52
Invoice 06/14/2022 BOBBY SMITH MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 0.00 1,000.00
010-1401-4801 SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSE BOBBY SMITH MEMORIAL SCHO 1,000.00
Involce 06/14/2022 MTC SCHOLARSHIP 0.00 1,666.67
010-1401-4801 SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSE ~ MTC SCHOLARSHIP 1,666.67
LIVINGSTON LAWN & GARDEN, LLC 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 449.97 294175
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT4 0.00 376.52
024-6624-4560 PARTS & REPAIRS POLK CO PCT4 376.52
Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK CO JAIL 0.00 73.45
010-2512-4520 EQUIPMENT MAINTENAN POLKCO JAIL 73.45
LIVINGSTON PHARMACY 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 11,655.00 294176
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Involce 06/14/2022 PROVIDER REC /f JAIL MED 0.00 11,695.00
010-2512-3930 PHARMALCY PROVIDER REC / JAIL MED 11,685.00
LONG, RONALD DEE 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 1,792.18 294177
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/14/2022 258TH DISTRICT COURT 0.00 1,375.53
466-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES 258TH DISTRICT COURT 1,375.53
Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK CO P4 0.00 395.45
010-2458-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES POLKCO JP4 395.45
Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK CO JP2 0.00 21.20

7/6/2022 8:27:42 AM
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Check Report

Vendor Number

428
Payable #.

0965

10160
Payable #

7, 277202

16207
Payable #

19404625

19425652

15425639

' 19425893

19431100

18623
Payable #

1] - 4/202

INV#2

INV#3

JUNE 1, 2022

15442
Payable #

05/04/2022

Date Range: 06/01/2022 - 06/30/2022

Discount Amount Payment Amount Number

21.20

0.00 135.00 294178
Payable Amount

Distribution Amount

135.00
135.00

0.00 136.50 294179
Payable Amount

Distribution Amount

136.50
136,50

0.00 1,120.91 294180
Payable Amount

Distribution Amount

353.39
213.60
139.79

40.08
40.08

669.42
42.18
3775

228.48
33.68
24,90
70.20
58.63
21.66
89.20
35.60
15.48
11.66

13.70
15.70

38.22
38.32

0.00 0.00 294181
0.00 1,750.00 294182
Payable Amount

Distribution Amount

Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type
01D-2456-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES POLK CO JP2
LOWE, DEREX 06/14/2022 Regular
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description
Involce 06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT3 0.00
023-6623-4560 PARTS & REPAIRS POLK CO PCT2
LYONS, BYRON 06/14/2022 Regular
Payable Type Post Date Payahle Description Discount Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description
Involce 06/14/2022 2022 ANNUAL SHERIFFS ASSOC. 0.00
010-2560-4270 TRAVEL TRAINING 2022 ANNUAL SHERIFFS ASSOC.
MCKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL INC. 06/14/2022 Regular
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description
Invoice 06/14/2022 59629918 JAIL 0.00
010-2512-3320 PAPER/SUNDRIES 59629918 JAIL
010-2512-3920 MEDICAL SUPPLIES 59625918 JAIL
Invoice 06/14/2022 59629918 JAIL 0.00
1) 512-3920 MEDICAL SUPPLIES 59625918 JAIL
Invoice 06/14/2022 59629918 IAIL 0.00
010-2512-3520 MEDICAL SUPPLIES 59629918 JAIL
01 -3920 MEDICAL SUPPLIES 59629918 JAIL
01 2-392 MEDICAL SUPPLIES 59629913 JAIL
010-2512-3920 MEDICAL SUPPLIES 59629918 JAIL
010-2512-3920 MEDICAL SUPPLIES 58628918 JAIL
010-2512-3920 MEDICAL SUPPLIES 58629918 JAIL
010-2512-3920 MEDICAL SUPPLIES 59629918 JAIL
010-2512-3990 PHARMACY 59629918 JAIL
010-2512-3 PHARMACY 59629918 JAIL
010-2512-3990 PHARMACY 59629918 JAIL
1 -3980 PHARMACY 59629918 JAIL
010-2512-3990 PHARMACY 59629918 JAIL
Involce 06/14/2022 59629918 JAIL 0.00
10-2512-3920 MEDICAL SUPPLIES 59629918 JAIL
invoice 06/14/2022 59629918 JAIL 0.00
010-2512-3950 PHARMACY 59629918 JAIL
**Void** 06/14/2022 Regular
MEADOR, MELODY 06/14/2022 Regular
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description
invoice 06/14/2022 411TH JUDICIAL COURT 0.00
010-2467-4861 COURT REPORTER CONTR  411TH JUDICIAL COURT
Invoice 06/14/2022 411TH DISTRICT COURT 0.00
010-2467-4861 COURT REPORTER CONTR  411TH DISTRICT COURT
Involce 06/14/2022 411TH DISTRICT COURT 0.00
010-2467-4861 COURT REPORTER CONTR  411TH DISTRICT COURT
Invoice 06/14/2022 411TH JUDICIAL DIST 0.00

010-2467-4861

MEMORIAL HOSPITAL OF POLK COUN

COURT REPQRTER CONTR  411TH JUDICIAL DIST

TY 06/14/2022

Regular

Item Description

Payable Type Post Date Payable Description

Account Number Account Name

Invoice 06/14/2022 PROVIDER REC / INDIGENT MED
010-3645-4045 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE

Discount Amount

700.00
700.00

350.00
350.00

350.00
350.00

350.00
350.00

0.00 817.66 294183
Payable Amount

Distribution Amount

0.00

PROVIDER REC / IND!GENT MED

14,80
14.80

7/6/2022 B:27:42 AM
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Check Report

Vendor Number

05/05-05/13/202

11042
Payable #

123065

16039
Payable #

2020-0332
25668

26813

28,392, CR22-0603
28066

283723733743

CR21-0427.

85020
Payable #

22-13321

NQ.22-132

500
Payable #

30C311279

PART 352

PARTS5942478

16401
Payable #

35868

266
Payable #

EY2022 2ND QTR

7082

Date Range: 06/01/2022 - 06/30/2022

Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Invoice 06/14/2022 PROVIDER REC / JAIL MED 0.00 802.86
010-2512-3910 MEDICAL SERVICES PROVIDER REC / JAIL MED 802.86
MIKE'S SAW & SUPPLY LLC 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 98.63 294184
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Involce 06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT4 0.00 98.63
024-6624-4560 PARTS & REPAIRS POLK CO PCT4 98.63
MINGER, RODNEY 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 2,800.00 294185
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Aczcount Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/14/2022 M/ DAVID MARTSTERS 0.00 250.00
010-2426-4000 ATTORNEY FEES M / DAVID MARTSTERS 250.00
Invoice 06/14/2022 F/RILEY RICHARDSON 0.00 300.00
010-2466-4000 ATTORNEY FEES - POLKC  F/RILEY RICHARDSON 300.00
Invoice 06/14/2022 F/PRINCELYN ABERCROMBIE 0.00 150.00
010-2466-4000 ATTORNEY FEES - POLKC  F/PRINCELYN ABERCROMBIE 150.00
Invoice 06/14/2022 F/ MILYN PIERCE 0.00 600.00
010-2467-4000 ATTORNEY FEES - POLKC  F/ MILYN PIERCE 600.00
Involce 06/14/2022 F/ASPEN WELLS 0.00 450.00
010-2467-4000 ATTORNEY FEES - POLKC  F/ASPEN WELLS 450.00
Invoice 06/14/2022 F/LADONNA IVY 0.00 600.00
010-2466-4000 ATTORNEY FEES- POLKC  F/LADONNA IVY 600.00
Invoice 06/14/2022 F / WESLEY HARRIS 0.00 450.00
010-2467-4000 ATTORNEY FEES- POLKC  F/WESLEY HARRIS 450.00
MONTGOMERY COUNTY CLERK 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 850.00 294186
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payah!s Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK COUNTY 0.00 425.00
010-3645-4110 PAUPER CARE/LUNACY POLK COUNTY 425.00
Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK COUNTY 0.00 425.00
01 -4110 PAUPER CARE/LUNACY POLK COUNTY 425.00
MUSTANG MACHINERY COMPANY, LTD 06/14/2022 Regular 0,00 1,634.31 294187
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Involce 06/14/2022 0790030 PCT2 0.00 32711
022-6622-4560 PARTS & REPAIRS 0790030 PCT2 3271
Involce 06/14/2022 0790030 PCT2 0.00 770.20
022-6622-4560 PARTS & REPAIRS 0790030 PCT2 770.20
Invoice 06/14/2022 0790080 PCT4 0.00 831.40
024-6624-4560 PARTS & REPAIRS 0790080 PCT4 831.40
NEXTONER, LLC 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 429,17 294188
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK COUNTY DA 0.00 42917
010-2475-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES POLK COUNTY DA 429,17
ONALASKA FIRE DEPARTMENT 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 7,518.18 2954189
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK COUNTY 0.00 7,518.18
-1543-487 FiRE DEPARTMENTS POLK COUNTY 7,518.18
ONALASKA L. S. D. 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 2,666.67 294190

7/6/2022 8:27:42 AM
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Check Report Date Range: 06/01/2022 - 06/30/2022

Vendor Number Vendor Name PaymentDate Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
2,9_22: Invoice 06/14/2022 BOBBY SMITH MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIPS 0.00 1,000.00
016-1401-4801 SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSE ~ BOBBY SMITH MEMORIAL SCHO 1,000.00
2022, Invoice 06/14/2022 MTC SCHOLARSHIP 0.00 1,666.67
010-1401-4801 SCHOLARSHIP DISBURSE ~ MTC SCHOLARSHIP 1,666.67
9802 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. * 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 563.33 294191
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name item Description Distribution Amount
0741-4 Invoice 06/14/2022 773056 CO CLERK 0.00 26.83
010-1403-3300 FURNISHED TRANSPORTA 773056 CO CLERK 26.83
0741-416218 Invoice 06/14/2022 773056 AGING 0.00 259.64
051-7845-3510 EQUIPMENT MAINTENAN 773056 AGING 259.64
5661-299215 Invoice 06/14/2022 2288678 PCT3 0.00 226.56
023-6623-4 PARTS & REPAIRS 2288678 PCT3 226.56
5661-289291 Involce 06/14/2022 2288678 PCT3 0.00 20.78
023-6623-4/ PARTS & REPAIRS 2288678 PCT3 20.78
65085-186631 Invoice 06/14/2022 2530142 PCT2 0.00 20.53
022-6622-3370 SHOP MATERIALS/SUPPLI 2530142 PCT2 20.53
6085- 7 Invoice 06/14/2022 2530142 PCT2 0.00 899
022-6622-3370 SHOP MATERIALS/SUPPLI 2530142 PCT2 8.99
15537 OSBORN LPC, DANIELP 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 450.00 294192
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
MAY 20, 2022 Invoice 06/14/2022 EVAL AMY URIAS CIV22-0236 0.00 450.00
010-2467-4050 PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUA  EVAL AMY URIAS CIV22-0236 450.00
433 POLK COUNTY FUNERAL SERVICES 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 1,275.00 294193
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payatile Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name item Description Distribution Amount
05/23/2022 Invoice 06/14/2022 CRYSTALJORDAN / P4 0.00 425.00
010-1691-4026 AUTOPSIES CRYSTAL JORDAN [ JP4 425.00
13146 Invoice 06/14/2022 WILLIAM BEGAY /JP1 0.00 425.00
010-1691-4026 AUTOPSIES WILLIAM BEGAY /JP1 425.00
13148 Invoice 06/14/2022 LAUREN WQOD/ JP1 0.00 425.00
010-1691-4026 AUTOPSIES LAUREN WOOD / JP1 425.00
13243 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERV, LLC  06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 189.00 294194
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amaount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
15739910 Invoice 06/14/2022 0010753380 0.00 139.00
1 -32 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE 0010753380 189.00
627 POLK CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST. 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 122,695.17 294195
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distrlbution Amount
2RD QTR FY22 Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK COUNTY 0.00 122,695.17
010-1691-4061 APPRAISAL DISTRICT POLK COUNTY 122,695.17
9263 POLK COUNTY DISTRICT CLERK 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 174.44 294196
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payabls Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
2/25-05/13/202 Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK COUNTY 0.00 174.44
010-2435-4 JUROR SUPPLIES POLK COUNTY 174.44
13614 LAKE COMMUNICATION CO., INC 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 598.50 294197

7/6/2022 8:27:42 AM

Page 26 of 75



Check Report

Vendor Number
Payable #

015467

1547

015958

295
Payable #

14129

14167

14185

6567
Payable #

1019960-2022
1019586-2022
1126122-2022
12287

2022

1386118-2022

5-2022

12060
Payable #

05/19-05/27/202

11305
Payable #

173906

15437

Vendor Name
Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice
010-1513-4510
Invoice

0 -4510

Invoice

010-1511-4510

POLK COUNTY PUBLISHING CO.

Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice
910-3650-4300

Invoice
010-3650-4300

Invgice
010-3650-4300

POLK COUNTY TAX OFFICE
Payable Type

Account Number

Invoice

010-1511-451

Invoice

010- -4510

Involce
010-1511-4510

Invoice

010-1511-4

Involce

010-1511-451Q

Invoice
010-1511-4510

POLK COUNTY TRACTOR SUPPLY CO., LLC

Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice

022-6622-4560

POLK COUNTY TREASURER
Payahble Type

Account Number

Invoice

010-2435-4850

PREMIER TIRE
Payable Type
Account Number
Involce

010-2560-3540

PRO-VISION, INC

Date Range: 06/01/2022 - 06/30/2022

Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
06/14/2022 Al441 0.00 220.50
INSPECTIONS Aldql 220.50
06/14/2022 Al1089 0.00 189.50
INSPECTIONS Al089 189.50
06/14/2022 Al068 0.00 188.50
INSPECTIONS A1068 183.50
06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 221.00 294198
Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
06/14/2022 POLK COUNTY MUSEUM 0.00 33.00
ADVERTISING POLX COUNTY MUSEUM 33.00
06/14/2022 POLK COUNTY MUSEUM 0.00 94.00
ADVERTISING POLK COUNTY MUSEUM 94.00
06/14/2022 POLK COUNTY MUSEUM 0.00 94.00
ADVERTISING POLKX COUNTY MUSEUM 94.00
06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 59.50 294199
Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
06/14/2022 1GNLC2EQ8BR306975 0.c0 7.50
INSPECTIONS 1GNLC2ED8BR306975 7.50
06/14/2022 1FDXE45514HA36574 0.00 7.50
INSPECTIONS 1FDXE45514HA36574 72.50
06/14/2022 1GNLC2EQ4DR293404 0.00 7.50
INSPECTIONS 1GNLC2E04DR293404 7.50
06/14/2022 1FB5S31L47DABE997 0.00 7.50
INSPECTIONS 1FBSS31L47DAB6997 7.50
06/14/2022 2GT22NEGOK1163616 0.00 7.50
INSPECTIONS 2GT22NEGOK1163616 7.50
06/14/2022 1MZ2AAI8YXYW119541 0.00 22.00
INSPECTIONS 1MZ2AALBYXYW119941 22.00
06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 59.40 294200
Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amsunt
Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT2 0.00 59.40
PARTS & REPAIRS POLK CO PCT2 58.40
06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 1,204.00 294201
Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
06/14/2022 REPLINISH CASH FOR IURORS 0.00 1,204.00
JURY PAYMENTS REPLINISH CASH FOR JURDRS 1,204.00
06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 429.00 294202
Post Date Payahle Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Name Item Description Distributlon Amount
06/14/2022 POLX CO SHERIFF 0.00 429,00
TIRES POLK CO SHERIFF 429.00
06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 21.66 294203

7/6/2022 8:27:42 AM
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Check Report

Vendor Number
Payahle #

INV2102048

15437
11601
Payable #
107
10363

Payable #

218403

9706
Payahle #

002033841

002034388

8086
Payable #

1475
Payable #

2021-0331

22CCRO021

26108,28461, 201

28,125

28175

CR21-0041

Date Range: 06/01/2022 - 06/30/2022

Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount

Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name [tem Description Distribution Amount

Invaice 06/14/2022 2000244 / ENVIORMENTAL 0.00 21.66
10-3697-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2000244 / ENVIORMENTAL 21.66

PRO-VISION, INC 06/14/2022 Regular 0.c0 -21.66

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 550.00

Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

Involce 06/14/2022 258TH JUDICIAL DIST 0.00 550.00

010-2466-4050 PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUA  258TH JUDICIAL DIST 550.00

QUALITY MARINE SERVICE INC. 06/14/2022 Regular 0.60 214.77

Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name item Description Distribution Amount

Invoice 06/14/2022 1547 SHERIFF 0.00 214.77

010-2560-4540 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE 1547 SHERIFF 214.77

RELIABLE AUTO PARTS CO. 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 249.27

Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

Invoice 06/14/2022 7345 MAINTENANCE 0.00 128.70

010-1511-4540 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE 7345 MAINTENANCE 128.70

Invoice 06/14/2022 7345 MAINTENANCE 0.00 120.57

010-1511-4540 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE 7345 MAINTENANCE 120.57

RICHARDS, ROCKY 06/14/2022 Regutar 0.00

Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amgount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK CO SHERIFF 0.00 4,860.55

010-2560-4540 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE  POLK CO SHERIFF 4,860.55

Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT4 0.00 3,056.03

4-6624-4560 PARTS & REPAIRS POLK CO PCT4 3,056.03

Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK CO SHERIFF 0.00 249.68

010-2560-4540 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE  POLK CO SHERIFF 249.68

Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK CO MAINTENANCE 0.00 320.00

010-1511-3300 FURNISHED TRANSPORTA  POLK CO MAINTENANCE 320.00

ROTH, JOE D. 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 4,250.00

Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

Invoice 06/14/2022 M / STEPHEN KADE HARRIS 0.00 325.00

010-2426-4000 ATTORNEY FEES M / STEPHEN KADE HARRIS 325.00

Invoice 06/14/2022 M / LESTER RAY PETERSON 0.00 325.00

010-2426-4000 ATTORNEY FEES M / LESTER RAY PETERSON 325.00

Invoice 06/14/2022 F/G GAST 0,00 300.00

010-2466-4000 ATTORNEY FEES- POLKC  F/G GAST 300.00

Invoice 06/14/2022 F / KENDRICK DEWAYNE WESLEY 0.00 300.00

010-2467-4000 ATTORNEY FEES- POLKC  F/KENDRICK DEWAYNE WESLE 300.00

Invoice 06/14/2022 F/KEYSHAWN YOUNGBLOOD 0.00 600.00

010-2466-4000 ATTORNEY FEES - POLKC  F/KEYSHAWN YOUNGBLOOD 600.00

Invoice 06/14/2022 F / JAMES HARRISON MULVEY 0.00 450.00

010-2467-4000 ATTORNEY FEES - POLKC  F/JAMES HARRISON MULVEY 450.00

lnvoice 06/14/2022 F/CLINTON MOORE 0.00 300.00

010-2466-4000 ATTORNEY FEES- POLKC  F/CLINTON MOORE 300.00

Involce 06/14/2022 F / ORVILLE GATES 0.00 450.00

010-2466-4000 ATTORNEY EEES- POLKC  F/ ORVILLE GATES 450.00

Number

294203
294204

294205

294206

8,486.26 294207

294208

7/6/2022 B:27:42 AM
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Check Report

Vendor Number
CR21-0223 CR21-

CR22-0006-0008

15325
Payable #

03603

14841
Payable #

50201
50202

020

14571
Payable #

943621

270
Payabte #

EY22 15T GTR

EY22 2ND QTR

7130
Payable #

0000384214

15597
Payable #

0S/26/2022

16154

Date Range: 06/01/2022 - 06/30/2022

Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Invoice 06/14/2022 F / JEREMY REICHEL 0.00 600.00
010-2466-4000 ATTORNEY FEES- POLKC  F/JEREMY REICHEL 600.00
Invoice 06/14/2022 F / ASHLEY MARSE WILLIAMS 0.00 600.00
010-2467-4000 ATTORNEY FEES- POLKC  FfASHLEY MARSE WILLIAMS 600.00
SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY - TACA 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 350.00 294209
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name item Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/14/2022 411TH DISTRICT COURT 0.00 350.00
010-2467-427 TRAVEL TRAINING 411TH DISTRICT COURT 350.0C
SAPP, RICHARD L. 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 699,07 294210
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK CO SHERIFF 0.00 444.18
010-2560-3000 UNIFORMS POLK CO SHERIFF 444.18
Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK CO SHERIFF 0.00 191.80
010-2560-3000 UNIFORMS POLK CO SHERIFF 191.90
Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK CO SHERIFF 0.00 62.99
010- -3000 UNIFORMS POLK CO SHERIFF 62.99
SAYYAH, EDMOND L 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 5499 254211
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK CO PCT2 0,00 54.99
022-6622-3370 SHOP MATERIALS/SUPPL!  POLK CO PCT2 54.99
SCENIC LOOP FIRE DEPT. . 06/14/2022 Regular ‘0.00 13,049.26 294212
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK COUNTY 0.00 6,524.63
010-1543-4872 FIRE DEPARTMENTS POLK COUNTY 6,524.63
Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK COUNTY 0.00 6,524.63
010-1543-4872 FIRE DEPARTMENTS POLK COUNTY 6,524.63
SCOTT-MERRIMAN,INC. 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 3,053,53 294213
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distrlbution Amount
Invgice 06/14/2022 POLK CO DIST CLERK 0,00 1,989.60
1 0-3 OFFICE SUPPLIES POLK CO DIST CLERK 1,989.60
Invoice 06/14/2022 POLK CO DISTRICT CLERK 0.00 137.75
010-2450-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES POLK CO DISTRICT CLERK 137.75
Invaice 06/14/2022 POLK CO DISTRICT CLERK 0.00 926.18
010-2450-3150 QFFICE SUPPLIES POLK CO DISTRICT CLERK 926.18
SCRIPT CARE, LTD. 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 185.24 294214
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name item Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/14/2022 PCO651L 0.00 185.24
010-3645-4045 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE PCY651L 185.24
SEGURA, JAVIER 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 300.00 294215
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/14/2022 REIMBURSEMENT 0.00 300.00
010- - UNIFORMS REIMBURSEMENT 300.00
SHADWICK, LANA 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 3,085.75 294216

7/6/2022 8:27:42 AM
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Check Report

Vendor Number
Payable #

26,020

27270,71,72,73.7

274 3199

28120

Civ22-0285

Civ34625

CR21 0080, CR22

CR21-

CR22-0064

CR22-0124

14994
Payable #

2020-0319

R22

2020-0918 2020-

2020-0927

22CCRO22, 22CC

CR21-0353

CR21-0363

12802

Vendor Name
Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice
010-24665-4000

Invoice
010-2465-4000

Invoice
010-2466-4000

Invoice
(910-2456-4000

Invoice
010-2466-4000

Invoice
010- 4000

Involce
010-2466-400

Invalce
010-2467-4000
Invoice
010-2467-4000

Involce

0-2466-4000

SHUKAN, LEONOR

Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice

010-2426-4000
Involce
010-2426-2000
Involce
010-2426-4000
Invoice
010-2426-4000
Involce
01 4000

Invoice

10-2467-4000

Invoice
010-2466-4000

Invoice
010-2466-4000

Invoice
010-2466-4000

Invoice
010-2467-4000

Invoice

010-2467-4000

Invaice

010-2466-4000

SITTON, SHELLY

Date Range: 06/01/2022 - 06/30/2022

Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
06/14/2022 F/JOHN PAUL ROGERS 0.00 385.75
ATTORNEY FEES - POLKC  F /JOHN PAUL ROGERS 385.75
06/14/2022 F/R BARRON 0.00 600.00
ATTORNEY FEES - POLKC  F/R BARRON 600.00
06/14/2022 F/GREGORY BASHAM 0.00 150.00
ATTORNEY FEES - POLKC  F/GREGORY BASHAM 150.00
06/14/2022 F/BILL MADDEN JR 0.c0 150.00
ATTORNEY FEES - POLKC  F/BILL MADDEN JR 150.00
06/14/2022 F/SCOTT R. KNOX 0.00 150.00
ATTORNEY FEES - POLKC  F/SCOTT R. KNOX 150.00
06/14/2022 F/JOE MEADOWS 0.00 150.00
ATTORNEY FEES- POLKC  F/IOE MEADOWS 150.00
06/14/2022 F/KENT SCHAEFER 0.00 600.00
ATTORNEY FEES - POLKC  F/KENT SCHAEFER 600.00
06/14/2022 F/ MATTHEW DAVID DUNAWAY 0.00 600.00
ATTORNMEY FEES - FOLKC  F/ MATTHEW DAVID DUNAWAY 600.00
06/14/2022 F/D HAYDEN 0.00 150.00
ATTORNEY FEES - POLKC F/D HAYDEN 150.00
06/14/2022 F/JAMES ANDERSON 0.00 150.00
ATTORNEY FEES - POLKC  F/JAMES ANDERSON 150.00
06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 5,364.50 294217

Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
06/14/2022 M / PATRICK EDWARD MILLS 0.00 325.00
ATTORNEY FEES M / PATRICK EDWARD MILLS 325.00
06/14/2022 M/ KACI LYNN LEE 0.00 450.00
ATTORNEY FEES M / KACI LYNN LEE 450,00
06/14/2022 M / RACHELLE LEMKE 0.00 325.00
ATTORNEY FEES M / RACHELLE LEMKE 325.00
06/14/2022 M / EDWARD HICKS 0.00 450.00
ATTORNEY FEES M / EDWARD HICKS 450.00
06/14/2022 F / JACKIE KAY WIDEMAN 0.00 300.00
ATTORNEY FEES - POLKC  F/JACKIE KAY WIDEMAN 300.00
06/14/2022 F / DEBRA WOODS 0.00 375.00
ATTORNEY FEES-POLKC  F/DEBRA WOODS 375.00
06/14/2022 F/SHEILA LUNA 0.00 450.00
ATTORNEY FEES - POLKC  F/SHEILA LUNA 450.00
06/14/2022 F / KARLA ESPINO 0.00 889.50
ATTORNEY FEES- POLKC  F/KARLA ESPINO 889.50
06/14/2022 F/WILLIAM BROWN 0.00 450.00
ATTORNEY FEES- POLKC  F/WILLIAM BROWN 450.00
06/14/2022 F / LONNIE EDWARD SIMONS 0.00 450.00
ATTORNEY FEES - POLK C F / LONNIE EDWARD SIMONS 450,00
06/14/2022 F / PATRICK EDWARD MILLS 0.00 450.00
ATTORNEY FEES - POLKC  F/PATRICK EDWARD MILLS 450.00
06/14/2022 F/FRANK RUIZJR 0.00 450.00
ATTORNEY FEES- POLKC  F/FRANK RUIZJR 450.00
06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 6,583.50 294218

7/6/2022 8:27:42 AM
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Check Report

Vendor Number
Payable #

0-0270
21-0016-0018
26,470, CR21-008
27,943
27288

M210324, CR22-

15211
Payable #

05/13/2022

18673
Payable #

05/23/2022

14456
Payable #

INV00737983

INVD0737984

INVOOT737985

INV00737586

INVOO7 &

INVO0738304

INVOD738650

NV 1

INV00739254

16501
Payable 8§ .

04/26/2022,

15399

Date Range: 06/01/2022 - 06/30/2022

Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/14/2022 M / PATRICIA CARTWRIGHT 0.00 582.00
010-2426-4000 ATTORNEY FEES M/ PATRICIA CARTWRIGHT 582.00
Invoice 06/14/2022 F / JOANNA LANG 0.00 1,092.00
010-2467-4000 ATTORNEY FEES- POLKC  F/JDANNA LANG 1,092.00
Invoice 06/14/2022 F / AUSTIN DRURY 0.00 2,313.00

10-2466-4 ATTORNEY FEES- POLKC  F/AUSTIN DRURY 2,313.00
Invoice 06/14/2022 F/ DAVID GANA 0.00 708.00
010-2467-4000 ATTORNEY FEES- POLKC  F/DAVID GANA 708.00
Invoice 06/14/2022 F/JASON FAGGARD 0.00 1,288.50
010-2466-4000 ATTORNEY FEES- POLKC  F/JASON FAGGARD 1,288.50
Invoice 06/14/2022 F / JOSHUA DUBLIN 0.00 600.00
010-2467-4000 ATTORNEY FEES- POLKC  F/JOSHUA DUBLIN 600.00
SMILE STUDIC, PLLC 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 656.79 294219
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/14/2022 PROVIDER REC / JAIL MED 0.00 656.79
010-2512-3910 MEDICAL SERVICES PROVIDER REC / JAIL MED 656.79
SNIPES, JASON 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 22,58 294220
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/14/2022 MCDONALDS REIMB 0.00 22,58
010-2512-4260 TRAVEL EXP-PRISONERTR MCDONALDS REIMB 22.58
SOUTHERN COMPUTER WAREHOUSE INC. 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 9,190.37 254221
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/14/2022 PC29297 0.00 527.71
010-1503-5730 CAPITALOUTLAY PROJECT  PC29297 82727
Invoice 06/14/2022 PC29297 0.00 2,110.84
010-1503-5730 CAPITALOUTLAY PROJECT PC29297 2,110.84
Invaice 06/14/2022 PC29297 0.00 191.38
010-1503-5730 CAPITAL QUTLAY PROJECT PC29297 191.38
Invoice 06/14/2022 PC29297IT 0.00 4,100.71
010-1503-5730 CAPITAL OUTLAY PROJECT PC29257IT 4,100.71
Invaice 06/14/2022 PC42156 /)P4 0.00 430.96
010-2554-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES PC42156/JP4 430.96
Invoice 06/14/2022 PC29297 HR 0.00 274.75
010-1696-5720 CAPITALOUTLAY-OFFICE F  PC29257 HR 274.75
Invoice 06/14/2022 PC4256 /)P4 0.00 307.16
010-2554-3150 OFFICE SUPPLLES PC4256 / Ip4 307.16
Invoice 06/14/2022 PC29297 IP1 0.00 938.20
010-2455-5720 CAPITAL OUTLAY-OFFICEF  PC29297 JP1 938.20
|nvoice 06/14/2022 PC25297 TAX OFFICE 0.00 308.66
010-4499-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES PC29297 TAX OFFICE 308.66
SPRING CREEK UROLOGY SPECIALISTS LLC 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 47.68 294222
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
Invoice 06/14/2022 PROVIDER REC / INDIGENT MED 0.00 47.68
010-3645-4045 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE ~ PROVIDER REC/ INDIGENT MED 47.68
SSK PHYSICIAN ASSOCIATES, PA 06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 81.24 294223

7/6/2022 8:27:42 AM
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Check Report

Vendar Number
Payable #

04/27/2022

12757
Payable 4

4010951478

2506
Payable #

267716367

567732911

12691
Payable #

205259

8787
Payable #

61677-2022

74484-2022

74485-20;

74490-20

£0103-2022

80104-2022

88467-2022

15186
Payable #

16440688

76441761

16373
Payahle #

01/11/2022

16334

Vendor Name
Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice

010- -4045

STERICYCLE INC
Payable Type
Account Number
Involce

010- -392

SYSCO HOUSTON, INC
Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice
010-2512-3330

Invoice

010-2512-3330

TDCAA

Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice
010-2475-4810

TEXAS DEPT OF LICENSING & REGULATION

Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice
010-1511-4510
Invoice
010-1511-4510

Invoice
010-1511-451Q
Invaoice
010- -4510
Invoice
010- ~-4510
Invoice
010-1511-4510
Involce

010-1511-4510

TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS INC

Payable Type
Account Number
Involce
010-1409-3290
Involce
010-1409-3290

TEXAS SPECIALIST CENTER, PLLC

Payable Type
Account Number
Inveoice

2-391

THE HOME DEPOT PRO-SUPPLYWORKS

Date Range: 06/01/2022 - 06/30/2022

Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Name Item Description Distribution Amaunt
06/14/2022 PROVIDER REC / INDIGENT MED 0.00 81.24
INDIGENT HEALTH CARE ~ PROVIDER REC / INDIGENT MED 81.24
06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 52.50 254224
Post Date Payable Description “Discount Amount  Payable Amaount
Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
06/14/2022 4051048 / JAIL 0.00 52.50
MEDICAL SUPPLIES 4051048 / JAIL 52.50
06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 2,314.18 294225
Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
06/14/2022 317727 JAIL 0.00 998.23
FOOD-INMATES 317727 JAIL 998.23
06/14/2022 317727 JAIL 0.00 1,315.95
FOOD-INMATES 317727 JAIL 1,315.95
06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 60.00 294226
Post Date Payahle Description Discount Amount Payabls Amount
Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
06/14/2022 10473 DA 0.00 60.00
DUES 10473 DA 60.00
06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 140.00 294227
Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Name item Descrlption Distribution Amount
06/14/2022 35092 0.00 20.00
INSPECTIONS 35092 20.00
06/14/2022 35305 0.00 20.00
INSPECTIONS 35305 20.00
06/14/2022 35305 0.00 20.00
INSPECTIONS 35305 20.00
06/14/2022 35305 0.00 20.00
INSPECTIONS 35305 20.00
06/14/2022 35305 0.00 20.00
INSPECTIONS 35305 20.00
06/14/2022 35305 0.00 20.00
INSPECTIONS 35305 20.00
06/14/2022 35092 0.00 20.00
INSPECTIONS 35092 20.00
06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 249.96 294228
Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
06/14/2022 25512126 / 830218 0.00 111.21
COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE 25512126/ 830218 111.21
06/14/2022 25538053 / 832018 0.00 138.75
COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE 25538053 / 832018 138.75
06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 164.80 294225
Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
06/14/2022 PROVIDER REC / JAIL MED 0.00 164.80
MEDICAL SERVICES PROVIDER REC / JAIl. MED 164.80
06/14/2022 Regular 0.00 2,202.00 294230

7/6/2022 8:27:42 AM
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Check Report

Vendor Number
Payable #

583680102

687543108

782
Payable #

1411556

15088
Payable #

207420-202205-1

15500
Payable #

020-134703

16614
Payable #

23217

15594
Payable #

007501410

75214809

10721
Payable #

5020312695

2152
Payahle #

115
1157330

1158364

1158439

1159466

Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description

Account Number Account Name Item Dascription
Invoice 06/14/2022 548116

010-1511-3450 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES/REP 548116

Involce 06/14/2022 548116

010-1511-3450 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES/REP 548116
THOMAS SUPPLY, INC. 06/14/2022 Regular

Payable Type Post Date Payable Description

Account Number Account Name Item Description
Invoice 06/14/2022 POLKCO PCT2

022-6622-3380 CULVERTS POLX CC PCT2
TRANSUNION RISK AND ALTERNATIVE 06/14/2022 Regular

Payable Type Post Date Payable Description

Account Number Account Name item Description
Invoice 06/14/2022 207420 DA

010-2475-4370 ONLINE RESEARCH 207420 DA
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC 06/14/2022 Regular

Payahle Type Post Date Payable Description
